a@ﬁgnﬂ business

invoice

involce #f 1PLT - YATK- OVIR

Item subtotal

Description Gy Unit price hefore tax Tax
3 Let's Make Memories Personalized Business Christmas Cards with 1 $36.31 $36.31 0.000%
Envolopes - Premium Cuality - 5x7-2025 Holiday Cards & While
Envglopes - No Better Time - 25 ot
ASIN; Soid by PlanatAr, LLC
$oBJLaz2wm
Order # 11221404575 25745455
4 Shipplg & hendling $4.99 0.000%
“Total hefore tax $105.42
Tax $0.00
' Amount dug $105.42

FAOs

How s tax enloulated?
Vigit hitps fewwamazon . comigpfhelpicustomerdisplay. M Tnodeld=G202036 150

How are digital products and sorvicas ted?
Yigit hilpsdhea smazon comigpihelp/oustomarttisplay hind?icdald=T181kShu 1 3noB2IK32

VHran will | got a refund for undelivered items 7

Wou can expect to got your refnd within 7 calendar days after we receive confirmation thal your package was urcleliverable fexclusions appiy).

Bate Ree,

F P hmeant (0D, 4
¢ Administrator Siguature)

Page2 of 2



amazon huginess

Invoice

Involoe # LFLT-¥ATK-9VIH | December 10, 2025

For cusfomer support, vlgit www.amazon.comicontact-us.

Invoice summary Payment due by Januaty 09, 2026 aocaunts [N
Payment tevms  Nef 30
ttom subtotal before tax $ 100,43
Shipping & handling $ 4.8 Purchase date  05-Dec025
Prormos & discounts $ 0.00 Purchased by  Mahomel Township
Total hefore Lax S 106.42 PO # Mahorest Township Qffloe
Tax _ & 0.00
Amount due $105.42 USD Raglatored businoss nome
Mahomet Townshlp
| Blitto
Pay b
v oy Mahomwet Tovwnship
Elecirente funds transfer (EFTIACHWIre) hack 612 E Maln 8t
Account name L Amezon Capitst Bervices Mahomel, IL 61663
Bank natho PO Box (35184 Ship 4
ACH routing ¥ (ABA) Seatlle, WA 0B124-5104 pio
Buntk apconnt # (DDA) i Muhoriet Townshlp
SWIFT code {wiva arafor) B 512 E Maln 8t

Ineluda Amazon involoa number{e} in the degcriptive fleld of vour electronic
fundls transfer payment, or
Emall ar-businessinvoleing@amezon.com 1o submit your remittance detal.

Mahomet, IL 61863

nvolce detalls

Dasaription Oty Linit price

1 Let's Make Memuorios Pereohallzed Business Christmas Cardg with 1 $32.06
Envelopas « Framium Qualilly » §x7-2025 Holiday Cards & White
Envelopes - Rustlc Tartan - 25 of

AGIN: BOBJLEXPRE Sold by: PlanatAdt, LLG
Order ## 112-4404578-2876455

2 Let's Make Memories Parsonallzed Business Christmas Cards with 1 $32.06
Envelopes - Premium Quallty - 5x7-2026 Hollday Carde & White
Envalopes - Snowy Skies - 25 ot )
ABIN: Sold by: Planstart, LI1.C
BORJLBGRNA
Ordor # 112440407 8-2675455

ttem subtotal
before tax Tax
$32.06 0.000%
$32.06 0.000%

Pagel of 2



PAYMENT COUPON

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS STATEMEN R I
Pyl cusouEmNME ' CUSIOMERNUMBER . SIATEVENTONTE - ANOUNIDUE-
WHEN CONIACTING US REGARDING | L R
THIS TRANSAGTION MAHOMET TOWNSHIP e 12/10/25 72.24
MAIL OR FAX THIS FORM 1O T PN Ao NiMIER 5oV prye
1-800-520-3766
L SIGNATURE EXF. I3ATE
MAKE CHEGK PAYABLE TO ULING visA R ESAR e P o S
R}#{S}E ACCCOUNTS RECEIVABLE ANCUNT BICLOGED 3
: EIVABLE IMPORTANT - PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN
PO BOX 88747 THES PORTION TG GNSURE PROPER CREDIY

CHICAGO I 60680-1741

Date Kee,___ (- O - AN
GL Code #__& Y

% Amowng | { )
1 Adminfsteator Signature]

Page 20t 2



amazon business
I

invoice

Ihvoice # 1pLE-C¥De-aves | Deceraber 09, 2025

For customer support, visit www.amazon.com/contact-us,

Invoice summary

{tem subtotad bofore tex
Shipping & handling
Promos & discounis

Total bafore tax
Tax

Amount due

Fay by

Elagctronic funds transfer EFTIACHWIr
Aegount finma e
Bank name

ALH routing # (ABA)

Bank account # (I3DA)
SWIFT codn (wire translar)

Payment due by January 08, 2026

$ 8613
¥ 0.00
% 000

58913
5 000

% 80.13 UsD

Chrck

Armpzon Capilal Sarvices
PO Box 035184

Sealile, WA 98124-5184

nelude Amezon invoice number(s) in the deseriptive field of vour electonic

funds transiar paymant, or

Emall ar-businessinvoicing@amazon.com 1o submit vour remitance detail,

Payment terms  Net 30

Parchase date  02-Dec-2025
Purchased by  Mahomel Townghip

POR Mahomest Township Office

Roylstored business namg

Mahontet Yownship

Bil to

Mahome! Township
512 E Main St
Mahiomei, IL 51853

Ship to

Mahomal Township
512 E Main 5L
Mahomat, IL 61653

voice details

ltem subtotal
Daseription Qty Unkt price before tax Tax
t RoseGralt Burgundy Christras Ball Oraments, 54 Pack 1 §17.59 $17.50 0.000%

Shatterproof Christimas Orpamnets for Chiristmas Tree Hanging
Dagorallons Include Flower, for Home Indaor Holiday Party Xmas

Creor.

AGEN:
BOLMYZOMAP
St by YIWUSHISHUBNGY DANDIAMZISHANGWL COLLTD

Ordar 1 12-0532568- 0040818

Date Ree,

Asoount #_
B Amnant

0 Adainistrator Sign
4 Supervisor Bignature |

Paget of 2



Invoice
Involea # LPLE-CYDA -GVEE

amagon business

ltem subtotal
Rescilption Qty Unlt price befora tax Tax
2 12 Pgs Burgundy Glass Christmas Ball Omaments Set, Assorted 2 $19.16 $36.32 0.000%
Hanging Baubles for Christmas Tres, Vintage Wine Red
Dacorations for Winter Hollday Xmas Tree Decor
ASIN:
BOFOOYW23G
Sold by: shaaxingdiantudianzishangwuyouxiangongal
Order#  112-2532568-0090638
3 Glowecoast Disposable Coffee Cups Wiih Lids - 16 0z To-Go Goffee 1 $33.22 $33.22 0.000%
Cup (70 Pack). Lavge Travel Gups Held Shape With Hot and Cold
Drinks, No Laaks! Insulated Ripple Cups Protact Hands, No
Sheevas nesdac]
ASIN:
BOYEBY4QHMN
Sold by: PRINCEPS CAPITAL I PARTNERS LLC
Order #  112-8532568-0000638
Total bafore tax $89.13
Tax . 000
Amount due $89.13

FAGH

How Is tax caleulated?
Vislt hitps:ffwww.amazon. comigp/help/eustomarndispiay himiZnodald=G202036190

How are digltal products and services tasted?
Visit hitps:/fwww.aimazon.com/gpfelp/customer/display.hitmi ?nodeld=T18HShu 13no8ZKE|Z

When will § get a refund for undelivered items?
You can expect to get your refund within 7 calendar days after we racalve confinnation that your package was undeliverable (exclusions apphyd.

Page2 of 2




Kelly's Accounting Service, Inc. Invoice

310 W Washington St Date lnvolce #
'}
0. Box 17 11/20/2025 84027
Monticello, IL 61856
Bill To
Mahomet Township
512 E Main St
Mahonet, 3. 61053
Terrmns Due Date
Net 30 F2£20/2025
Description Amount
Accounting Services/Payroll Processing - October 2025 THO.00
Accounting Services: Aadit work 200.00

Date Ree,_ {3 0%~
GL Code #_5~
Aceount |

$ Amowme Cfﬁ 0

| Adwinisteator @ﬁgmmr

Any balance past 30 days will accrue a 1% interest charge added _
monthly. Customer shall be responsible for al) costs of collection of this Total $950.00
account including reasonabie attorney's fees and court costs.

THANK YOU! Balance Due $950.00

Telephone: Z17-762.5504 Fax: 217-762-4209 RELLY@KELLYSACCOUNTING.COM wwwkellysaceounting.com




N Page 1/4
ok MAHOMET TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR  Account Number: Billing Date:
ﬁ%ﬁ& DIN- Billing Periock
FRONTIER Mov 22 - Dec 21, 2025

HE MAHOMET TOWNSHIP ASSESBOR,

Simplify your payments! Enrall in Auto Pay today to avoid missed

payments and service interruptions,

“Bili history

M27.03

cive

Previous balance $122.84 Dec 16
Payment received by Nov 22, thank you -$122.84
S@r\’icﬁ $un.".“ﬂry Frezopoas oo ooz apunectls
%  Phone $88.43 588.43
One-Time Charges $3.54 Manage your account,
_ X payments, snd services

@ Taxes and Fees $54.41 1835.06 anytima, anywhere with the

. MyFrontier agp. Downloacd
Total services 22.84 9127.03 your free app today. To learn
Total balance $127.03 more visit

Earn more. Get startec with a business referral and earn up to §
refarral. Learn more: hitps//wwibusinessrelaralrewards.g

F.O. Eiox 211679
5 Eaglan, MN 861212879
FRONTER

MAHOMET TOWNEHIP ASSEBSOR
PO BOX 492
MAHOMET IL 61853-0492

Bysfidpss ool e gl lefey B gl e

frontier.com/myfrontierapp

§ & Amowms_
3525 p%r
g Admintsteator Signotur SR
| Bugesvisor Signature_

Total balonve Account nuihar

$127.03

Do by
Dac 16

Amount enclosed

Mail payment to:

FRONTIER
PO BOX 740407
CINGCINNATI, OH 452740407

piled gt ped e Bhod g byl ooyl

"\‘.-: "
Tetal balance \k“

SHEE




Pago &4

KR MAHOMET TOWNSHIP ASSEGSOR _ Biling Date:

e Nov 22, 2025

\%%m Billing Period:
FROMNTIER Nov 22 - Dec 21, 2025

Bon't let an unexpected outage stop your business. Get Frontier Internst Backup to keep your critical systems
running. Visit: business.frontier.com/finternat-backup

% - ' ' H your bill rellects that you owe a Balance
Phone Forward, yau must make a paymeant
Imrmediately i order fo avold collection

Monthiy Gharges activities. You must pay e minlmum of ;
N22-12.21 Bugingsa Line - Measured 4400  S127.03 by your due date to avold

Fedaral Primary Carrler Multi Line Charge B1499  disconnection of your local serviece, Al

Carrier Cost Recovery Surcharge 51399  other charges should be paid by your due

Frantier Roadwork Recovery Fes 8395  date to keap your scoount civrant,

Multi-Line Federat Subscriber Ling Sp20

Charge

Acoess Recovery Charge Muli-Line 8500

Bugingss
Fhons Total

(i)r'a‘;é.\:ﬁ;h;wé_hargas

Lotal Mazaured Setvice $0.54
Usage Sensitive Repoat Dial-Bus 53.00
One-Time Charges Total ¥5.54
W Taxes and Fees
FTRLD USF Surcharge 81104
Faderal USF Recovery Charge %465
Paderal Taxes 569
it State & Local Exgise Tax $96,78
it Linlvergal Service Fung .51
. State P11 Surcharga 81.50
I Telgcorm Infragtruciure Maint Fes $0.50
Il Stata Public Utilities Tex S04
L Talecom Relay Suwrcharge $0.02
1l State Public Utillties Tex-Incrementat §0.02
Btnte Takes Loy
Taxes and Fees Total BER.06

Total current month ?:ha.rg% $127.03




Area Garbage Service

P. O. Box 408

Mahomet, IL.. 61853 P
2173864085
T,
Mntsomet Towish
. O Box 103
inhonet, 1L, 01853
Amount Duc Amount Enc.
$120.00
Date Trangaction Amount Balance
1073142025 Balance forward 0.40
110172025 120.00 120.00
Monthly service Novembgr
ane November Hawding $120.00
H§/2025 PMT #9940, On aveount - Thank you «120.00 0.00
12/04/2025 120.00 120,00
Decentber
== monthly hauling $120.00
Date Ree._ A~ @w
GL Code #__ S = _ (00
Aecouint #M—_.
¥ v amouns, $(9D.%
R Administeator smnature N
- 1-30 DAYS PAST 3160 DAYS PAST | 61-80 DAYS PAST OVER 20 DAYS
CURRENT DUE DUE AUE PAST DUE Amount Due
120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) {100 $120.00




Area Gurbape Service

P. O. Box 408

Mahomet, IL.

217-586-4085

61853

To:

P.0O. Box 492

Mahomael, 11, 61853

Mahomet Township Cemetary

1172672025

Amuunl Duc

Amuunt F’nc

cnnh e+ i i s 3

$120.00
Date Transaction Amaount Bedance
1043142025 [atance forward 0.00
110172023 120.00 120.00
ivlpnthly service November
-~ November Hauling $120.00
12025 PMT #9941, On necouni - Thank you ~120.00 0.00
1210142025 120.00 120.00
December
-== mppihily kauling $§20.00
Date Ree, |
Gl Code #__ 1
Acooumt &
1-30 DAYS PAST 31-60 DAYS PAST | G1-90 DAYS PAST OVER 90 DAYS
CURRENT DUE DUE DUE PAST DUE Amount Due
120.00 00 .00 .00 (.00 12000




VILLAGE OF MAHOMET Customer Number; u
503 East Main St Billing Date: 12/01/2025
PO Box 259 AMOUNT DUE AMOUNT PAID
Mahomet, IL 61863 $16.37
19 217} 586-4456 x110
MATOMET i "
o SimewdBIRT
MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Due Date: 1212012025

PO BOX 492
MAHOMET | 61853-0492

After Due Date Pay: $16.00
Service Address: 512 E MAIN 8T

Retum Fop Portion With Paymant

FROM: 10/01/2025 TO: 1073172025
Customer Number:

Ealain this portlon Tor your Rocords

Customer Name:  MAHOMET TOWNSHIP
Seivice Address: B12 E
FRIOR BALANCE $35.06 GENERAL MESSAGE
PAYMENTS RECEIVED §36.08 CR SIGN-UP FOR DIRECT DEBITI
ADJUSTMENTS - .00 The Consumer Confidence Report is available
hitps:iwww.mahomeddlgovioivomipage/2024-
SERVICE DESCIPTION USBED AMOUNT consumer-confidence-report. The report conlaing
WATER 3 7.04 important information about the source & quality of your
8.33 drinking water during 2024. For a printed copy call 217-

BEWER 3

586-4456.

WATER 86M00 gal SEWER 1.11/100 gal
METERED S8EWER 1.11/100 gal WATER ONLY .68/100 gal

I oLoode#_ 5~ (o
Asceount #
& Anairgmt

Ml ek

Date Ree, A~ 0§~ |

$5 Facility Charge added to inside meter chargs.
5 Faclifly Charge added o Sewer chargs.
$8 Facility Charge atdsd o outside ineter charga.

i DEPOSITS
Adwministrator Signature S WATER
| Supervisor Slgnatuge]
: y
_— e . LSAGE COMPARISON
kst b o b o] o R e Rt .
e Water Wator Water  Water Only
) — Usage  Only Gomm  Comm Usage
TOTAL CHARGES $15.37 Usage Usage
GURRENT AMOUNT DUE 31537 .
PAST DUE AMOUNT .00 Current Usage 8
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THRY 20th $18.37 Previous Perlod 14
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE AFTER 20th $16.90 One Year Ago
METER DETAIL
Days Rd
Dates Readings
PrevRd CurRd  Prev Current Btw Comm
Meter 1D Description Date Date Reading Reading _ Usage Demand Rd Muiti 3

101773

Water Reading  10/03/28  11/04/26 12 16 3 32 1.000




VILLAGE OF MAHQOMET
503 East Main 8t
PO Box 289
Mahomet, [l 81853
{217) 5864458 x110

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETERY
PO BOX 402

Customar Number:

Billing Date: 1210112025
AMOUNT DUE ANMOUNT PAID
$13.66
Due Date: 12720120245
Adter Due Date Pay, $14.94

MAHOMET 1L 61853

Swervice Address: 2058 E DUNBAR 8T

Retum Top Porlion With Payment

10/31/2025

FROM: 10/0172028 TO:
Gustomer Number:

Retain this portion for your Records

Customer Name:  MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETERY
Service Addrese: 203 E DUNBAR 8T T
PRIOR BALANCE 81179 GENERAL MESSAGE
PAYMENTS RECEIVED $11.70 CR SIGN-UP FOR DIRECT DEBITI
ADJUSTMENTS 00 The Consumer Confidence Report is avallable
https:/ivaww.mabomet-il. govioivom/page/2024-
SERVICE DESCIPTION USED AMOUNT congumar-confidence-raport. The report contains
WATER 2 6.36 important information about the source & quality of your
S8EWER 2 722 drinking water during 2024, For a printed copy call 217-

586-4456.

WATER .68/100 gal SEWER 1.11/100 gal

METERED SEWER 1114100 gal WATER ONLY .68/100 gal
$5 Facility Charga added o Inside meter charge.

$b Faclity Charge added to Sewer charge.

$8 Facillty Charge added to nutslda meter charge.

REPOSITS
WATER
USAGE COMPARISON
Water Water Water  Water Only
Usage  Only Gomm  Comm Usage
TOTAL CHARGES £13.68 Usage Usage
CURRENT AMOUNT DUE $13.58
PAST DUE AMOUNT 00 Current Usage 2
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THRU 20th 513,58 Previous Period 1
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE AFTER 20th $14.94 One Year Ago
METER DETAIL
Pates Readings g?ys gd.
Prev Rd CurRd Prov Current w omm
Mater ID  Description Date Reading Resding  Usage Demand Rd Mulp 3
95339893 Water Reading  10/01/26  11403/25 1 3 2 33 1.000




: g 1es B oy 6 .
amazon BUsiness Invoice
Invoice # 1ov9-gJilb-19epp | December 05, 2025

For customer support, visit www.amazon.com/contact-us.

Invoice summary Payment due by January 04, 2026 Acgount # s

Paymant torms Mot 3¢
ftam subtotal before tax $6.39 s e
Shipping & handling $0.00 Purshase date  24-Now-2025
Promos & discounts $0.00 Purchasod by Mehomet Township
Total before tax $6.39 PO # Rabert
Tax §0.00 . o
Smount due $ 6.3% UsSD Rogistorad business name

U e e e et s e Mahomat Townghip

P ay by Bifl {o

Mrhomet Township
Electronic funds transior (EFTIAGHWire) Check §12 E Main St
Agcoint name s ' Amuzon Capital Services Mahomet, 1. 51853
fank name FC Hox 035104
ACH routing # {ABA) Saalile, WA 96124-5184 Shinto
Bank account # {3DA)

SWIET pode {wire transfor)

inchude Amazon invoice number{s) in the descriptive figld of your alectronic
funds transfer payment, or
Email ar-businessinvoicihg@amazon.com to submit your remittance dolail,

Invoice details T
ltem subtolal
Description City Lhiit price hoefore tax Tax
1 Daily Planner 2026-2028, Jul 2026-0un. 2028, 6.2" x 84", 2024 1 $6.39 $6.39 0.000%

Plarner Weekly and Mmthly, Calondar Plannar 2025 with Tabs &
Focket, 10065M Thick Paper, Black

ASIN:

BODEVRFGEY

Sold by: waowon {(ningbe} infernalional wads co. id

OQeder #  1I2-0105660-03474 49

Dafe Wee, Ia”ﬂg‘“ £
Gl Code # % dvq - Totat bafore tax %6.39
Tax $0.00
Acesunt #
: $ﬁmxmmﬁm gﬁ . - , Amount due $6.39
1 Administrator Signatur AN
¥ Supervisor Gignature | - Pagel of 2




amagon business

Invoice
Invoice ## 1DV9-QTL1L~-1EPD

FAQs
How I3 tax calculated?
Visit hitps://www amazon.comigpihelp/cusiomer/display html?nodeld=G202038180

How are digital products and services taxed?
Visit hitps:/Awww.amazon.comigpfhelp/customer/display.html 7nodeld=T{8ikShul3no6ZK3|Z

Whon will | get a refund for undeliverad itams?
You can expect to get your refund within 7 calendar days after we recelve confirmafion that your package was undellvarable {exclusfons apply).

Page2 of 2 ‘




5310 ikl Soith . oM Health
Champaign, Il 61822 r » ™
Premium Invoice ﬁ ® A"Iaﬁce

t3 Sent 11/14/25 Afcount ID

U‘Invmce Infc;rmatiom
111383
@ bevoiceN UM BER; 116431-009

B M ail to:

Current M onth Premium: $1,116.15
Pravious Balance: $1,872.30
Retro-Active Transactions: $0.00
Advancad Pramium Tax Credit -$180.00
{APTC):
Payment Received: $1,872.30
Current: Balance Dus; $936.15
Payment due by
12112025
% Questions? B2 10 review and pay online: =8 Pay by check:
If you would like to speakto a www.healthaliance.ory Make checks payable to Health
customer service representative, Alllance M adical Plans

please call (866) 247- 32096,

Important Information
Plense do not send messages to Health Alliance with your payment, Payments are processed electronically, and your
message will not be received, Instead, piease call the number on the back of your 1D card or send your message to
Health Alllance, 3310 Field South, Champalgn, |1 61822,

Note: Depending on how you pay your premium, you may be asked to reenter your payment information. If you are

currently enrolled in Autopay, no further action is needed.
[,_Qﬁ' Q%W I

l&l[oz[ 25 (N)

® Mode dutp pasrt~

Detach this partion antl retd with your payment

lvincs 1) -

Payment Due &g H
$936.15 “W A" ncem

Payment due by 12/1/2025

3

Mail To
Health Alliance Madical Plang
9865 Rellable Plowy
Chicago, H. 60686

Check #
Kimberly Howard




amagon prciness
-

Invoice
involce #* 110 L XHOH - GOYE

FAQs
How is tax cnfculated?
Vigh hitps:thwww amazon comigp/help/eustomar/display.himi?nodald =G202036 190

How are digital producta and services taxed?
Vigit hittpsdhwvew amacon.comigpdelpfoustormerfdisplay. btmlPnode ld=T 18ilSh  3no62 K32

Whan will | gat a refund for undelivered Rams?
You can expect w gol your rofund within ¥ calendar days alter we racelve confirmation that your packaga was undelivarable (axclusions apply).

Date Ree._ | u" 09\ )
0,408

GL Code #_

o

Ascount H '
§ & Amount_ ¥ A, 5) — 4
4 Administratos SignaturcRuunEeR
fupervisor Signaturdg |

Page? of 2




amazon business

Invaice
Involee # A1FL-ZHOW-¢CYE | December 01, 2025

For customer support, visit www.amazon.comfcontact-us.

Invoice summary  Paymentduo by Decemner 31, 2025 ot (EEEEENINN
Poyment toring  Nel 30
ftom subtotal before tax $31.78
Shipping & handling § 0.00 Purchane date  17-Nav-2026
Protmos & discounts ' $ 000 Purchascd by  Mahomet Townghip
Total before tax $31.78 PO# Mahomet Townshlp Cfflca
Tax $ 0.00
Amount due $ 31,78 USD Registered husiiess nume
Mahomet Township
Pay by Bill to
. Mahiomet Township
Electroitl funds transfor (EFTIACHAVre) 7 Choclo 512 E Main Bt
Augount name ST ERRE Amezon Cepltal Saivices Mahomat, Il 61853
Bunk naime PO Box 035184 W
ACH routing # (ABA) Sealllo, WA 08124-5184 Bhiv to
Bank aceount § (DDA} Mahomat Township
512 E Maln 5t

EBWIFT podo (wihne ransfer)
Mahomat, Il. 61863
{nciuda Arsezon involes number(s) n the desciptive flald of your elesfronic

funds tranafer payment, or

Email ar-businassinvaicing@amazon.com to submit your remiitance detall,

Involce detalls

Item soblofat
Pascription Gy Unit prics bafore fax Tax
1 Chavrnin Ullra Gentle Toflet Paper, § Count (Pack of 4), Total 24 ] $41.78 $31.78 0.000%
Mepa Rolls = 85 Regular Rolls
ABIN: Sold by: Amazon.com Sencas, ng
BROGKSMYST
Ordar #  112-1718058-67 77660
Total befora tax $31.78
Tax $0.00
Amount dun 3178

Pagel of 2
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STATEMENT

PAGE: 1 MAHOMET ACE HARDWARE CLOSING
804 EASTWOOD CENTER SUITE 4 CLOSTNG DATE: 11/30/25% DATE 11730725
MAMOMET, XL 61853 DUE DATE $ 12731725
office@local-ace. com ACCT: DUE DATE: 12/31/25%
(217} 586-3747
MAHOMET ACE HARDWA
MAHOMET TOWNSHIP
PO BOX 492 MAHOMET TQWNSHIP
r 1ess account : NN
E!“lll]!l”llIllllllll“lll“l[ PLEAGIE DETACH AND RETURN
REMITTANGE S8TUR WATH YOUR PAYMENT
DATE REFERENCE! ST| € DESCRIPTION DERLT CREDIT REFERENCE " AMOUNT
PLEASE JNCLUDE ACCOUNT NUMBER WITH PAYMENT.
PREV BALANCE 635,290 PREV BAL «~535,729
1L/ 47251 1817071 5] 1| PO # CEMETARY 7.89 18L707 7.99
11/ 5725 1837221 54 x| po # CEMETARY QS‘QB 181721 45.98
L1/10/25 ) 2181784 5 tire # S8B0705% 112.95 181780 112.95%
TL/LA725 ) LBLBE7 | 5| X|512 E. L123TH ST. 565.52f° 181857 Y66.,52
IL/20725 ] 181940 5| I{P0 # CEMETARY 58,98 _ 181940 58.98
/23725 ] 181956 | S| 1iPOo # CEMETARY 17.98 | 1819356 17.98
LLA25/725 1 LB2003 4 5| x| p0 # CEMETARY 84.95 182003 B4.95
1L/728/7258 1 18205G1{ 5§ 1| PO # BORBY 378.95 182050 ‘378,95
MEW BALANCE 639.01
Date Ree,
GL Code
Agoonmnt
CURRENT 1-30 DAYS
(i3 P11 {30
. NEW BAL: 639.01
G
4=
127.4% DISCOUNT ALLOWED PER ﬁDISC. : 127 .45
TERMS: 10%/15 DAYS PURCH %
QVER $100 »
L]
i
5,
Transaction Codes AMOUNT PATD
LB YEY A - NEjustment ¢ - cradic I - rnvoice
B - #alance Forward ¥ - Finance Charge P = Paymont

This stalemant covors kansasiting on youraseount fur the phitad gnding on the dalp akiova, Clowges, payropale, aod cradls rocelvend sfiar thn sbuvn Hota wilkha shawn i your raxl sl

L Ip
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AMAZON BUSINELS
Mw"‘,

Invoice

invoice # 144G-KPHC-QGKH | Novermber 30, 2025

Far customer suppart, visit www amazon. comicontaci-us.

Invoice summary

ltern subtotal before tax
Shipping & handling
Promos & discounty

Total before tax
Tax

Amount duo

Pay by

Electronic funds transfar (EFTIACHWIre)

Avcount name

Bank nama

AUH routing # (ABA)
Bank ascount # (DDA}

SYWIET corde (wire transfor)

Paymesit due by December 30, 2025

5 43.98
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$43.08
$ 0.00

$ 43.98 USD

Chock

Amazon Capital Services
PO Boxg 035184

Seatile, WA 98124-5184

Inclirce Amgzan invoice numbar(s) i the descriptive fisld of vour elecironic

funtls transfer paymant, or

Emall ar-businessinvolcing@amazon.com to submit your remittance detal,

Paynient terms  Not 30

Purchase date  26-Now-2025
Purchased by  Robort LaRae
PO# Bobby

Reglstered business name

Mahomel Township

Bill to

Matigmet Township
512 E Main St
Mahomal, 1. 1853

Involce detalls

lescription

Gy Unit price

1 7-Piace Ol Fller Socket Wrench Suet, 3/8" Diiva Qif Filter Csy 1
Remoal Tool, Oil-change Kit with 38" Dirive Ratchat Wranch
Handle, Low Froflle Fliters 8ocket Set Compalible with Toyota

BMW Horda
AL
SR ESEDY

Seddd fay: HangZhouYiLiDeGongtn YouXianGong Si FINasmssg

Oder ¥ V4231563071103 1

Date Reo,

$10.98 $16.099 0.000%

tom subtotal
hafore tax Tax

§ Aavwame_

rpnkvitey Gignatuve

R o s .57 i

[ IR S 3Ry S B D S

GL Code 2 B -
Hupzeunt #5_—

Admrahatrator Signata

FPagel of 2




amazon business

Invoice

Involce # 144Q-KPHC-QURH

ltem subiotal
Description Qty Unit price before tax Tax
2 18-Pieces Impact Socket Extenslon Set 144", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 1 $23.99 $23.009 0.000%
Socket Extenslon Bar, Socket Adapter Set, Swivel Unlversal Joints
& Impact Coupler
ASIN;
BODSENGVEY
Saold by: HangZhouYiliDaGongJuYouXianGonys
Order# 114-2341563-0711441
Tolal before tax $43.98
Tax $0.00
Amount dus $43.98

FAGQs

How is tax caloulated?
Vislt hitpe:#fveaw.amaizon.comigp/helpioustomendisplay. html Pnodeld=G202038190

How ave digital products and services faxod?
Visit hitps:/vrww.amazon. com/gphetpleusiomerfdisplay. html Pnodeld=T18ikShi 3riQ_BZK3]Z'

When wllt I get & refund for undelivered Hems?

You can sxpect 1o get your refund within 7 calendar days after we receive confirmation that your package was undeliverable (exclusions apply).

Page2 of 2




amazon business
R

tnvoice

Invoice # 147TX-PDE7-3507 | Novomber 20, 2025

For customer support, visit www.ameazon.com/contact-us.

Invoice summary

Ham subtolal before tax
Shipping & handling
Promos & discounts

Total before tax
Tax

Amount due

Pay hy

Elactronie funds transfer (I:PTIACHNVW}
Acgount name

Hank nafia

AGH routling # {ARA)
Bank azcount # (DA}

BWIFT code (wire tranefor)

Payment cdue by December 20, 2025

$ 1,339.67
& 0.00
$ 0.00

$1,330.67
§ 0.00

$ 1,330.67 USD

Check

Anpzon Capiled Sarvices
B0 Box 035184
Saatle, WA 98124-5184

Inclacte Amazon lnvoice number(s) in the descriptive field of your electronic

funds transfer paymaent, or

Email ar-businessinveicing@amazon. cont 1o submilt your remittanice deteit.

Account #

Payment forms  Nai 30

Purchase date  14-Nov-2025

Purchased by  Robert LaRoe

PO # 1-880707

Registerad buginess narme

Mahomat Township

Blll to

Matiomat Township
52 & Main 81
Mahomst, IL 61853

Ship to

Mahoret Township Suparvisor
512 F MAIN BT

MAHOMET, I, 81853-7427

involes details

Drscoription

Qty Unit price

1 Dalt WMATE Thunderbelk Docking Siation with 180W AC Powar |

Adopter (130W Power Dellvery}
ASING BOTVBOTLW

Ordev# H14-5128507-2840241

2 Garbarit Men's J140 Loose Fit Firm Duck Insula!@d Flannel-lined 1

Aclive Jac, Carharlt Brown, Matdiom

Sold by: ZME GROUP LLGC

ABIN Sold by Amaron.com Setvine@n

BOTREIVEMT
Order #1451 20607-28402:400

Date Ree,

$1‘19.99

ltem subtolal

before tax Tax
$111.49 $111.49 0.000%
0.000%

$119.99

GL Codo #
Account #

8 &maum:‘ﬂ

Pagel of §




amazon business

Invoice
Invoice # 14TX-PDE7-3TD7

Description

3 Carharlt Men's J140 Loose Fii Firm Buck Insulated Flannal-Lined
Actlve Jac, Carharit Brown, X-Large

ASIN: Sold by: Dungarees, ne.

BOCP86KWLH

Order #  114-5852380-0310659

Carharit Men's J140 Loose Fit Firm Duck Insulated Flaniel-Lined
Actlve Jac, Carharlt Brown, Large

ASIN: BOCP&6JPE2 Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc
Ordder #  114.5128507-2840241

Carhartt Man's J140 Loase Fit Firm Duck Insulated Flanneltined
Active Jag, Carhartt Brown, XX-Large

AGIN:

BOCP67DKFG

Bold by: Smitty's Praductions Ine/ DBA Rugged Outfitters

Orcer#  114-8350874-0470627

Samsung 27 Essentlal 53 [836GD) Sarles FHD 1800R Curved
Computer Manitor, 100Hz, Gamse Modes, Advanced Eye Gomfort,
HOMI and D-sub Ports, LSZ7D366GANXZA, 2024

ASBIN: Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Int

BODBIGSGIR

Gider it  114-5128507-2640241

Meahanlx Waar: ColdWark Original Winter Work Glovas with
Seoure Fit, Equipped with 40rq 3M Thinstlate, Wind + Water
Resistant, Touch Capahble Winter Gloves, For Mild Cold Weather
(Black/Gray, Medium)

ASIN: Sold hy: Amazon.com Sarvices, Inc

BOSHSNMVE.

Ordordt  114-5120607-2640241

Suhine 4 Pack Men ! Vis Winter Safety Hats Fleece Lined Hi Vis

Beanies with Reflective Stripes Fluorescent Hats for Quidoor{Neon

Yellow) .
ABIN:
BOGGLOKHHN
Sold by: Changshashihuaxindianzishangwuyouxiangongsi

Order #  114-5128507-2640241

Qiy

Item subtotal

Unit price hefore tax Tax
$119.99 §$118.09 0.000%
$119.99 $112.92 0.000%
$119.99 $119.29 0.000%
$134.99 $260.08 Q.000%
$12.51 $30.02 0.000%
$21.99 $21.99 0.000%

Page2 of5




am@;on business

Invoice

Invoioe # L4TX-PLE7- 3D

1C

11

12

13

14

Degeripiion Qty

Zip Ties Agsortod Slze,8+12+14+18 Inch Double Sided 1
Toothad, 100 LBS Tensile Strength Heavy Duty Cable Wire Tles
With 8glf-Locking Adjustable More Durable Nylon Tie Wraps for
Indoor Quidoord00 Pack
ASIN:
BODSBIVYXW
Hold by: shenzhenshiflanyangshangwuyoudangongsl

Order #  114-5128507-2640241

Machanix Wear: ColdWork Original Winter Work Glaves with 2
Sacure Fit, Equippad with 40g 3M Thinsulate, Wind + Water
Rasistant, Touch Capable Winter Gloves, For Mild cold weathar
(BlackiGray, Large)
ASIN: ‘ Sold hy: Amazon.com Services, In¢
BOBFISMMBBY
Order #  414-5128507-2640241

Mezhanix Wear: ColdWork Original Wintar Work Gloves with 2
Secure Fit, Equipped with 40g 3M Thinsulate, Wind + Water

Resistant, Touch Capable Winter Gloves, For Mild Cold Weather
(Black/Gray, X-Large)

ASIN: BOSHSPIHAL. Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc
Order#  114-5128507.-2640241

DaierTek Toggle Switch 12V - IPE8 Waisrproof Pre-Wired SPST 2
ON-Off Switch, Haavy Duty 12V DG 30A 1 125V AC 20A Latchin
Racker Switch, Fit for Car, Boat, and Marine Applications -2 Paclk

ASIN: BOFLBB75PM

Sold by: WEN ZHOU DAL KE DIAN QI YOU XIAN GONG 8l

Order#  114-5128507-2640241

ASPL 8pee Syne Feature Ultra Slim 12-LED Surface Mount 2
Flashing Strobe Lights for Truck Car Vehicle LED Minl Grille Light
Head Emergency Beacon Hazard Warning lights {Amber/Green)

ASIN:

BOADLERrYINX

Sold by: Guangzhou Yaotu Electronic Technology Co., Lid

Order#  114-5128807-2640241

USB C Laptop Docking Station with 2 HDMI AK@60Hz+DP 1
SK@30Mz for Dell HP 15 in 1 USB G Hub Triple Display Multtple
Adapter Dongle with USB A
Port+Button+PD+Ethernat+SD/TF+Audlc for Thinkpad Surface

ASIN:

BODSDRAJNW

Sold by: Shenzhen Hongtailal Technology Go., Lid.

Order #  114-5128507-2640241

Unlf price
$22.49

$26.08

$26.08

$29.59

$30.39

$46.90

Item subtotal
before tax

$22.49

$50.16

$60.16

$50.18

$60.79

$46.90

Tax

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

Page3 of §




amazon business

Invoice

Involoe ## 149X-PD6Y -30D7

Item subtotal
Descripflon Oty Unit price bhefore tax Tax
15  ASIPHITU Retlective Safe%Vest for Men Women High Visibility 2 46,03 $13.86 0.000%
Constructlon Work Vest with Pockets and zlpper front HI Vis
Seocurlty Vest with Reflective Strips Meets ANSWISEA Standard
{AP1-Yellow-L)
ASBIN:
BOCBIWGETZC
Sold by: Foshanehi asifeituo anfang kefl youxianggongsl
Order#  114-65128507-2640241
16 ASIPHITU Reflective Safetn\lest for Man Women High Visibility 4 $6.93 $27.72 0.000%
Gonstiuction Work Vest with Pockets and zipper front Ht Vis
Sacrity Vest with Reflactive Strips Meats ANSIHISEA Standard
{AP1-Yellow-L)
ASIN:
BOCBOWETZC
Sold by: Foshanshi asifeltuo anfang kejl youxianggengsi
Ordar#  114-6128507-2640241
17 POLARPRA Garage Lights - Super Bright 250W LED Garage 1 $78.99 $75.99 0.000%
Celling Light w/ 8 Daformable Parnals 6500K Led Light Bulk Srew In
E26/E27 Socket with Adjustable Center Spotlight for Barm
Workshop Atlic - 4Pack
ASIN:
BOGZQBTGHC
Bold by: ShenzZhenShiYingGuanShiYaYouXianGangsi
Order#  114-5128507-2640241
18 SATINIOR 4 Pcs Neck Gaiter for Man Reflective Face Mask Cover, 1 $9.09 $0.09 0.000%
UV Sun Protection Neon Balaclava Hi Vis Bandana for
Worlk({Green)
ABIN:
BO88RG22TC
Sold by: HEFEI RIPENG WANGLUOKEJ YOUXIANGONGS!
Order#  114-5128507-2640241
Total befars tax $1,339.87
Tax $0.00
Amount due $1,339.67

FAGS
How s tax calculated?
Vigit hitps:/iwww.amazon.comfgp/helofcusiomer/display.himiTnodeld=G202036100

How are digftal products and services taxed?
Vistt hifps:funww amazon.com/gp/helplcustomer/display himi?nadeld=T1B8llkS hul SnoGZKIZ

Paged of §
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amazon business

Invoice
Involce ## 14TX-PDE7 - 3307

When will 1 get & vefund for undefivered items?
You can sxpact to get your refund within 7 calendar daye afier we receive confirmation thal your package was undeliverable {exclugions apply).

Page5 of §




amazon Blsiness

Invoice # INMM-7HQV-8QMY |

For customer support, visit www.amazon.comfcontact-us.

Invoice summary

Hem subtotal before tax
Shipping & handling
Promos & discounts

Todel bafore tax
Tax

Amount due

Pay by

Efectronte furuls transfer (EFT/AGHIWire)
Account nane : .
Bank name '
ACH routing # (ABA)
Banl account # (DOA)

SWIFY code (wire transier}

Payrment dua by December 24, 2025

$a12.28
§ 0.00
§ o000

$612.28
5 000

61228 Ush

Check

Amazon Capital Services
PO Erox 035184

Geattie, WA 98124-5184

Inchude Amazon invales numbar(s) in the descriptive fleld of your alectronic

funds transfer payment, or

Emall ar-businessinvoicing@amazon.com to submit your remittasice detall,

invoice
Movamber 24, 2025

Account # e

Payment terms  Net 30

Purchase date  17-Nov-2025

Purcheasd by  Mahomat Townahip

PO Mahomel Townghip QFice

Rogistored businass name
Mahomet Townshlp

Bill to

Mahame! Township
512 E Main St |
Mahamel, IL 61853

Ship ta
Mahomel Township I
512 [ Main St
Malsoredt, Il 61853

invoice defalls
ftem aubtotal
Beseription Qiy Unit price beforg tax Tax
1 Keur{g K-Buprame Bingle Serve K-Gup Pod Coffes Maker, 1 $109.00 $109.00 0.000%
MuliStream Technologé, 4 Brew Slzes, 860z Dusi-Fosition
Removable Reservolr, Black
AGIN: BOWS2TWEZK Sold by, Amazon com Services, Inc
Ordew b 11236 11001 1366632
|
2 Glade i’»‘lu?!ns Refilis Air Fraghener, Scented ang Egg 0.000%
Home ard Bathroom, Apple Cinnamon, 3.35 Fi Oz, §
ASIN: Fold iy Apeasun corn SoreBos g
BO7 TR AR ' Date Ree. |
Oeder # HI2S631001- 1206632 o
GLCoded# O
Aceotint #
R Administrater Siguaturg
Paget of 4

Supervisor Signature i}




amazon business

- Invoice
Involoo # ANBM- THOY - 9QM9
Item subtotal
Description Qty Unit price before tax Tax
3 Glade Plugins Refllls Air Freshener, Balsam & Spruce, Scented 2 $11.98 $23.96 0.000%
and Essential Olis for Home and Bathroom, 0.67 Fl Oz, 5 Count
ABIN: BOFOFZVIAC  Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc
Order#  112-5611001-1366632
4 Civllle Redenbacher's Microwave Popcorn, Mavle Theater Butter 1 $12.92 $12.02 0.000%
Flavor, 3g Fiber Per Serving, Movie Night Suppliss, 3.29 oz.,
24-Gount
ASIN: BOOIOVGFOLU Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc
Qrder # 112-8641001-1366632
& French Vanilla Liguid Coffee Creamer Singles, 50 Cream Singles 1 $13.25 $13.25 0.000%
Sarve Box (18.7 F1 Oz.), Coffes Creamer Packets
ABIN: Sold by: MJC Confections LLC
BODSKYBYTF
Order# 142.8611001-1366632
g8 Infinltse Xclusives 100% Cotton Kitchen Towels - 18x25 Inch Ultra 1 $17.97 $17.97 0.000%
Soft Tea Towel, Super Absorbent Terry Dish Towels for Kitchen
Linans |Grey|
ASIN: BOOB2ZVIJF Sald by: Infinites L1.C
Oider ## 112-5611001-1366G632
7 Keuwrlg K-Bugreme Plus Coffea Maker, Single Sarve K-Cup Pod 1 $209.99 $209.99 0.000%
Coffee Brawer, With MultiStream Technalogy, 78 oz Removable
Reservoir, and Programmable Sel
ASIN: BOBNGQ3495F Sald by: Berg Tart Saiss 613, Inc.
Qrder#  112-4385756-5920210
8 Kuhome 32.2" Large Goat Rack Wall Mount Coat Hools Coat 1 $24.99 $24.99 0.000%

Hanger with 8 Metal Black Triple- Hooks Brown Pine Real Wood
Plank Hat Rack for Wall Hooks for Hanging Coat Het Jacket

ASIN:
BODIFWRYXB
Sole! hy: shanghainichuangshiyeyouxiangongsi

Order#  1125611001-1366032

Pagez of 4




amazon business

Neons? Invoice
Invoice # 13N~ 7THQV- D(MS
ltem subtotal
Nascription Oty Unit price hefore tax Tax
¢ Dsalusy 360 Count Extra Heavy Duty Clear Plastic Silverware, 150 1 $25.99 $25.99 0.000%
Forks, 150 Spoons, 680 Knivas, BPA-Frae, Heat Reslstant,
:B)ieif)osable lastic Utensils Set, Plastic Cutlery Set, Plastioware
LiEIC
ASIN:
BOCREQOKAGNM
Suld by: DEALUSY HONG KONG TRADING GO., LIMITED
Order #  112-5611001-1 366632
10 Goca-Cola Fridge Pack Soda Soft Drinks, 7.5 fl oz Cans, 10 Pack - 2 $5.33 $10.66 0.000%
Mint Soda Cans
ASIN: Sold by: Amazon.com Services, InG
BOBXCMSRMA
Qrder#  112-5611001-1366632
11 Swiss Miss Milk Chocolate Hot Cocoa, Keurly Single-Serve K-Cup 1 $52.71 $52.71 0.000%
Pads, 88 Count {4 Packs of 22)
ASIN: Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc
BOSBXRRMST
Order#  192-6611001-1366632
12 Mott's Apple Cider, Keurig Single-Serve K-Gup Pods, 96 Count 1 $58.58 §$68.68 0.000%
ASIN: Sold by: Amazon.con Sarvices, In
BOBBPCDHTS
Order#  $12-5611001-1366632
13 Galorade Thirst Quencher, Cool Blue, 12 Fl Oz (Pack of 12) 2 $6.98 - $13.92 0.000%
ASIN: BOFCMBLRK Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc
Order#  112-5611001-1366632
14 Gatorade Thirst Quencher Artificial, Florce Grape Spotts Drinks, 20 2 $7.14 $14.28 0.000%
Fl Oz (Pack of 8)
ASIN: Sodd by: Amazon.com Services, Ing
BOONSSAVHG
Order #  112-5611001-1368632
Total before tax $612.20
Tax $0.00
Amount due $612.28

FAQs

Page3 of4




W@n buginess Invoice

Involea #  1NMM-THQV- 0QM9

How ls tax calculated?
Vlslt hitps:fwww.atmezon.comfgp/help/customerfdisplay. htin?nodeld=G202036190

How are digifal produsts and services taxed?
Visit hitps:fiwww.amazon,com/ga/help/customerf/display.html?nodeld=T18ikShu13noBZK3jZ

When witl [ get a4 refund for undelivered llems?
You can axpact to get your refund within 7 calendar days after we receive confirmation that vour package was undeliverable (exclusions apply).

Paged of 4




E@fﬁgﬂﬂ businoess

invoice

Invoice #  LRRW - YRR - FHAC

Description

’/ 3 REOLINK RLK8-120004-A 12MP Pol® Sacurily Camora System,
4pes H.265 Survelltance 1P Camaras Wired In 12 Megapixel UHD,
Paraott Vehicle Pot Dataction, Spotlight Color Night Vusmn 8CH
NVR with 2T8 HDD
ASIM; Sold by Extech Digitat frnz,
BOBLEKKMGHS
Order i 112-0108B6-G3474 19

/f; Large Indoor Quidoor Door Mat, 2' x 6 Heavy Duty Commerial
Floor Mat Ingide Outside l‘ntr'mc;e Rubber Border Doormats for
Entryway, High Traffic Aven, Watarproof, Low-Profile, Easy o

Sles

SV E L PG R e R

’5 Day Plannar 2026-2027, 2026 Waekl ¥ angd Monliily Planner, Jan
éﬂ Gngunkﬁﬂ?? 18 Month Calendar Plarmer with Tabg Stickar, AS
iza, Pin

ASHN BB NFIN
‘wh} Dy weowts mipabio) wdariaiiong] inade cu il
Opcker 3 V123 REGE0-03474 1y

item subtotal
iy Unit price before tax

1 $559.99

1 $57.90

1 $7.99

$559.99

$67 90

$7.99

Yax

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

Tatal before tax
Tax

Amount due

835 84
$0.00

§835.84

FaGs
How ls fax calcoiated?

Visit Rlipaciaww amazon comigpfhelp/ieusiomertdisplay htmal?nedeld=(G202038190

How are digifal products and services texed?

Vistt hitpsthwww.amazon. com/gp/halploustomerfdisplay. himiPoodeld=T18ikShu1 InaGZICHZ

When will | get a retund for undelivered items?

Yo can expect o get your refund within 7 calendar days aiter we recelve confirmalion that your package was undaliverable (exclusions apply).

Page2 of 2




amazon business

Involce

Involge ff IERW-YVPO-FHEC | December 01, 2025

For customer support, vigit www.amazon.com/contact-us,

lnvoice summa ry Payment die by Docomber 31, 2025 Avcount # —
‘ Payment ferns  Net 30
Herm subtotal befors tax $ 845.84
Shipping & handling $ .00 Purchaso date  24-Nov-2026
Promos & discounts $ 000 Purchasad by  Mahomat Township
Total before tax % 835.84 Po# Robari
Tax $ 000
Amount due ‘ $ 995,84 USD Registered husiness namo
Mahomel Townehip
Bili to
Pay b
vy Mahomet Township
Electronic Tunds transfer (BFTIACHMWI) Check 542 & Main 51
Acgount name Amgzon Caplial Sorvices Mahowmel, Il. 61663
Eand name PO Box 035104
ACH routing # (ARA) Sostllo, WA 08124-5184

Rk acront B (BDA)
SWIFT vodde (wive tuisior)

Include Amezan hvoice number{s) In the descriptive flald of your slectronic
funds trangfor payment, or
Emalf arbusinesstavolcing@@amazon.com o subrmlt vour remittancs detall,

invaolce doetalls
Daseiiption Gity Unit price
o i 12" Cordipas Snow Bhove! Compatible with Miwaukes {8y Batleyy, 1 $116.99

Electc Snow Blowar for Driveway Walkways Snow Removel, LE
(‘W!‘mlf ngl% 20Ft Throw Distance, -30°~30" Adjustable Diraction
‘vol Only

ABIN: BOFRZZFAY
Sofd by: foshanshiwangzimanyiyousiongosi
Order # 112.0106680-0347419

v 3 Llobsite Boot Scrubhber « Quidonr Shoe Sorapar Cleaner Brusks - 3 $20.09
Extra Wido
ASIM: Sold by: ManaKey Group LLC
BO7BREMEBXK

Ordewr # 112-0105680-0347419

ltee sublotal

hetore tax Tax
511669 0.000%
589,07 0.000%

Paget of 2




amazon business Invoice |

Inveice LMK -MORX-6VAN

FAQs
How is tax caleufatod?
Visit Btlps: Sy amazon.comfgpholpfcustomesddisplay nlmiPnodeld=G202036 190

How are digital products and services taxed?
Vigil kips:fiwww amazon.comfgpfhetplouslomendispiay him?nadold="T 18ikShu13nn8213j2

When will  got o rafund for undelivered itoms?
You can axpact to get your refund within 7 calendar days afier we receiva confirmation that your package was undalivarable {extiusions apply).

Bhate Ree. )
Y Coda &
Heeaunt #

B &mmsm:,ﬁ N

i

hdministrator Signacure IR

]

Gupervisor Signatuve_S

Page? of 2

I
i
i
i



amazon business Invoice

Involce # INKK-MDRE-6v4N | Decemboer 02, 2026

For cugtornear support, visit www.amazon comicontact-us,

Involice summary Payment due by January §1, 2026 Account# IR
Paywont torms  Net 30

itam subtotal before tax $ 1,263.00

Shipping & handiing 3 .00 Purchase dete  01-Des-2025

Promos & discounts & 121 Purchasedby  Robort LaRoo

Tofal before tax $1,240.00

Tax $ 0.00 Regiaterod busingss name

Amount due $1,240.80 USD Wohomal Townahip

: Bl to
Mahomet Townahip

F‘m‘y b}f 512 £ Maln 5t

Eleatronic funds tronsfer (EFTIAGHWIro} - Cheaok Mahomat, 1. 61853

Aok namne S : S Amezon Capliad Sevices Ship to

Bunk nowe RO Box 035104 Mahemel Township Supetvisor

AGH routing # (ABA) Beulile, WA 5124-51064

H12 E MAIN 8T

Bank account # (DDA} MAHIOMET, IL 61853-7427

GWIET codo {wire transfar)

Insturie Amazon involoe nisnbaris) In the descriptive fleld of vour alaclronic
funds fransier payiment, or
Emall ar-busingszinvoleinghamazon.com o submit your remiliance dofall.

Involee detalls
Hom subtoial
Description Qiy Unit price hafore tax Tax
1 Buyars Products TGSUVPROA SaltDogg Tallgate Salt Sproader, 1 $1.263.00 $1,253.00 0.000%
ade In The USA, 4,41 cu i35 Capacity, Gravity Fead With
Augler Assist, Tallgate Sprender For Resldantial & Light
Commerclal Use
AGIN: Sold by: PARIS SUPPLY, LLG
BOOOMIRT BLS
Order # 11458805 78.1609033
2 Promotions & discounty ($i2.10) 0.000%
Tolal hefora tax $1,24080
Tax $0.60
Amount due $1,240.00

Pagal of 2




amazon DUsIness Invoice

Iowoice # 1XCL~6QRY - 910N

FAQe
How I5 tax calculated? .
Vigil Mtpailiaww.amazon.comigp/belp/eustomasdisplay biml¥nodald=G202036190

How are <igital products and services taxed?
Viait hitpsdhwww. amazon.comfgp/helpleustomer/display himi?nedeld =71 2ikShut 3naG2 K32

When will | get a refund for undeliverad Boms?
You can expect 1o get your rafund wiihin 7 calendar days after we receive confitmation thal your package was undslivarable {exclusions apply).

Date Res, U - {

Page? of 2



amazon business

For customer suppor, visit www.amazon.comfcontact-us.

Invoice
Involoe # 1XCL-6QHP-21DN | November 18, 2025

Invoice summary Payment due by December 18, 2025 Acoounts (N
Faywmant tenns  Ne{ 30
ltem subtotal before tax $ 23.07
Shipping & handiing $ 0.00 Purchase date  11-Nov-2025
Promos & discounts 3 0.00 Purchased by  Robott LaRos
Totdl before tax $ 23.97
Fax $ 000 Reglstered business pams
Ammount due $ 2397 UsBD Mahomet Township
Bill to
Mafiomet Township
Pay by 512 E Mein 9t
Electronic funds transfor (EFTACHMIre) Chack  Mehomel, f. 61853
Agcount name : S SRR Amazon Caplial Services Blilp to
Bank naine PO Box 036184 Mahomel Township Suparviaor
ACH eoutting JE (ABA) Soatls, WA 08124-5184 E12 £ MAIN 8T
Bank acoount % {(0A) “

MAHOMET, |, 1862-7427
BWIET eode (wive ransfer)

Include Amazon involes number(s) In the descriptive fleld of your alscironic
funds transfer payment, or
Emall ar-buainessinvelcing@amazon.com o submit your remitiance datail.

fnvolee detalls

Itam subtotal
Dasaription Qky Unit price hafors tax Tax
1 XRINMGH 100 Shests Certificate Paper, Resume Stattonary 3 $7.69 p2a.97 0.000%
Printar-Friandly Parchment Paper for Cetificatos, Reaumes,
Diplaras (100 GSM lvory 8.5 x 11 In) (Belya)
ABIN:
BOCMTEQMPD
Zold by: hongbushljunzhiweimeoylyousiangongal
Orcord  114-3041083-8246239
Total befora tax §25.07
Tax $0.00
Amount due $23.97

Paget of 2




ABN-FG 8
WG BERIENE G BETE-EF

14 5. Ditlgen Parkway
Soringhele, 1 R7 103

Bill To:

Mahemet Township
Po Box 492
Mahomet, 1L

61853

CONTRACT INVOICE

INV1730578
t1/1342025

Tivoice Numbar:
vaice Dale:

Customer; Mahomoet Township
512 & Main
Mahomel , T 61853 :

| AwaumtNe ] PaymentTerus Buebate ! TweleeVotol 1 BalanceDue |

| ' _ 19/1?;20? 1 ams0 | 8260 |

A A e ;flé;nfﬁff:ff«aﬁ arks T

wher | ;L.i'mlat‘t__ T itt;r:{: é‘gfaﬂuunt i i’._ .N;.ﬂi;yim;ri mj’js}fflﬁl:‘inui(, N i f%?{; i}att.
$ 82.60 Ly 03/12/2026.

i

‘ wract § ilem':a s
ﬁuﬁmmw-
Contract base rate charge for the 13/137202%5 to 12/12/2025 bitling period 440,00 °
Contrael everage chage for the 1372025 o YEA2£ 2025 overage periad $32.64
Fued Surcharge & Shippig $10.00
oo of aguepment base charges ' See overage Jelals balow LH 6
Dratail:
Eguipment inchuded under this contract
HHARP/BPZOCES
Mutnber Serfal Number Base Charge  Location o o
4303499X A4303489% 440.00 Mahoret Township 512 £ Main
Mahomet, I, 61853
Meter Type  Meter Group Begin Meter B Meter  Credits Total Covored Billable Rale Overage o
B\W A303980K - B\ 11,763 15,276 3,515 4,000 G $0.005000 F0.00 :
Caolo G43034986% - Co & 050 7102 1,052 400 652 $0.050000 $32.60
©32.60
Date Kee, i"“’ lq - 35
6L Code #__ 5~ LoDF
Terms: Thank you for your business! A 3% surclimge will be added to alt ivoices paid with a crecht hvoice SubTotal $82.60
ciwed brvcite i due 30 days from dovorce date, A 5% ger month fance chisrge may apply to any - <000
pact clue balanegs, : $0.00
tivoice Total sBs 6D
Balance Due 382,60
Renut to: PO Box 3566 Springfield, 1L 62706 2175288936

Mage 4 0l 1




amazon husiness Irvoice

' trwvolca # IVFS-YRGD-FIM.)

Amount dio $87.36

FAGQs
How I5 tax cateulatad?
Visit hitps thannvw armazon.comfgphaipleasiomes/display. himi Pnodeld=G202036190

How are digital products and servicas taxed?
Vigil hiftps.thwww.arsazon.comigp/help/eustemar/dispiay. himi?nodeld=T18ikShu 3no82K3jZ

Whan will | got a rafund for undoliverad tams? .
You can gxpact 1o gal your refund within 7 calendsr days after we receive confirmation that your package was undsliverable {exciusions apply).

Page2 of 2



gmazon business

invoice
Involce # 1VEHYRGD-FOMJ | November 17, 2028

For customer support, visit www.amazon.com/contact-us,

Invoice summary  Fayment due hy December 17, 2025 Account f

Payment forms  Net 80

ttem subtotal before tax $ 8736
Shipping & handiing $ 000 Purchaga data  14-Nov-2026
Promos & discounts $ 000 Purshasad by  Robert LaRoa
Tatal before tax $ 87.36
Tax $ 000 Registerad businoss nama
Makomel Township
- Amount due $ 87.36 USD BIlf to
Mahomet Township
512 B Main 8t
Pay by Mahomot, il 61853
titactronic funds transfer (BFTIACHMIre} Choek ' '
Account namo ' R Amazon Ceplial Servicas
Bank name PO Box 035184
ALH rouilng # (ABA) Haeitle, WA 88124.5184
Bank ooeount & (DDA)
BWIFT oode (wire tranafor}

Irchucle Amazon invoios nurnber(s) In the dascrlptive flald of vour electronis

funda transfer payvaent, or

- Envall a-businessinvolcing@amsazen.com to submit your remittance dotall,

invoice detalls

Description

lteim subtotal
Qaty Unlt price hefora tag Tax

1 chubbycable Chubby 2,0 Fast Charging Cable Durable Soft 4 $iat.04 $87.26 0.000%

Siliconn USE C Cable 240W Extra
wlih IPhone 17-18 Saries Parl, Orange, Typs

ABIN:
BOCRBATENR

Gold by: hangzhou|lafeixnslishuysudanzersngongel
Ordor# 1145339938436 1034

s Cornl Compaiible
to Typa-C, 8.8 FT

“Tolaf befora lax 87.28
Tax $0.00

Pagel of 2




A3 g By G .
aMazon Husiness Invoice
Involce # 1377T-WeLM-K4¥6 | Decomiber 04, 2025

For customer support, visit www.amazon.com/contaci-us.

Invoice summary Payment due by January 03, 2026 Account # .

Bayment terms  Noet 30
Item subtotal before tax % 341.86 v e 2 e e e e
Shipping & handling $ 000 Purchage date  26-Nav-2025
Promos & discounts § 000 Purchased by Robert LaRos
Total before tax $ 341.86
Fax $ 000 Rogisterod buginess nama
Amount due % 341.66 USD Mahomal Townshlp
e e e e e e e Bl 1o

Maheomet Townshlp
Fay by 512 E Main St
Etectronic fusds iransfor (EFTIACHMWIe) Check Mahomet, . $1363
Account name DU Amazon Capital Borvess
Hank namo PO Box 035184
AGH routing # (ABA) Seatlla, WA 98124-5184

Bank aceount # (DDA}
HBWIFT code (wive transfor) :

nclude Amazon invaics numbar(s) in e descriplive field of your electronic
funds transfer payment, or
Email ar-businessinvoicing@@emaron.com o submit your remittance detail,

hwvolce detalls

ffam subiotal
Desoription Cily Unit price hefore tax Tax
1 Floor Cleanar 1000m| Lavender Scent Gompatible with Tineco 1 $10.98 $19.90 LO00%

Cleaning Soclution, Regidue & Straak Free, Suitable for All Robot
Vacuum Cieanara and Wireless Wet Dy DuabUse Vacuum
Cleanara (Odginal)

ASIN:

BODGVNFTYS :

Solg by YiwaShisaXinDiagdiShangWuY euXianGongSi

Ondar# 114842394 7.0165837 Date Ree. ,&” 05 "'&5
d CLCQode# 5= (00”6

Agceount #

& Aot

“Pagel of 2




.

amazon business

Invoice

Invoice # L37T-W6LM-K4Y6

Dogctiption Oty

2 Replacement Parts Compatible with Dreame H13: Accessoties Kit 1
for Drearme M13 M12pro M12 Mandheld Cordiess Wet Dry Vacuum
[ncludes Roller Brush Filter Spare Parts

ASIN:
BODGPFBYQY
Sold by: fu zhou & ou shang mao you xlan gong si

Order#  114-8423912-4165837

| 3 DRREAME H13 Pro Wet Dry Vacuum Cleener, Smart Floor Cleaner 1
| Vacuum Mop for Hard Floors, 140°FF Brush Wash, Hot Alr & Dual
| Rotation Selt-Cleaning, GlideWheel Power System, Great for Sticky
‘ Masses
ASIN:
BOCRTRYKZV
Sold by: Dreame International (Hongkong) Limited

Order#  14-8423912-4165837

ltem stibtotal
Unlt piice before tax

$21.88

$298.99

$21.88

$200.00

Tax

0.000%

0.C00%

Total befare tax
© Tax

Amount due

5341.06
$0.00

$341.86

FACE

How |5 tax catculated?
Visit hitps:/fwwav.amazon.comigpihal picustomerfdisplay.himl Prodeld=G202026190

How are digital products and services taxed?
Vislt hitps:/Awww.amazon.comfgpfhalpleustomerfdisplay. himltnodeld=T18ikShu1 3noBZKHZ

When will ! get a refund for undelivered itoma?

You can expact o get your refund within 7 calendar days after wa recelva confirmation that your package was undelivenable {(exclusions apply).

Page2 of 2




Peorin Office Springlield O ffiee
P'earin, 11, 61602
Teleplione: (309) 674-1133
Fax: {309) 674-6503

Springfick), i 62704
Telephone: {I17)753-1133

227 NLE. Jelfersan Q§ Q U I N N I 0 I:{ N S ’i"{) N 2144 S MacArthw Blvd, Suite 302
& A ;
2

December 4, 2028

Mahomet Towaship
P.0. Box 492
Mehomet, 1L 91853

Date Ree.

Acpount ¥

invoice # 228729

& Amonnag ¥ 1, {
Re:Mahomet Township § Administrator Signatus
Our File No SEESEE '
3 Supervisor Signaturd

For SBervices Rendered Through December 1, 2025

Date A{ty Dcse;’l’pt&uu Tusk  Howrs Amonm .-

11703725 MAK  Review proposed Township Tax Levy - research issues - e-mail 1.00 200.00
1o Bupervisor re same

HA325  MAK Research and snalyze issues for Road District Tax Levy .30 260.00

A3 MAK 'Tl-mails re FOEA Response issues 0.40 80.00

11704425 V% W and-analysis of Tax levy and corvespondence wiih _ .30 5100

ERTTTR

11704725 MM Receigt and analysis of FOIA response and corresponding .30 51.00
documents.

11/04/25 NM  Review and analysis of township code re cemetery and public o 1.20 .00
act enacting new code seclion, o

11404725 MAK  E-mails from Road Distiet attorney - review and resenrch : 0.60 120.00
issues raised

1104725 MAK. E-muails re motor tax issues - review samne 0.30 60.00

VRIS NM  Correspondence wiﬂ-m levy. 0.20 34.00

THOT25 MM Review and amlysiz of authority re approval of levy before 0.30 51.00
meeting.

10725 NM  Receipt and review of letter and decision from PAC attorney, 0.30 51.00

L7225 MAIC Dinish research and legal opinien on Read District tax levy - 2.20 449.00
detailed e-mail to supervisor re samo

1HATS MAK Multiple ewmail e Water Distriet and Tax Levy issues - 1.46 280.00
research status of same

HAY2S  MAIC Multiple e-mails re citizen complaints {o public oversight entities - L.50 300,00

review and research multiple legal issues in detail - e-mail to
Supervisor r¢ game

11925 MAK Delailed e-mails ve Lovy Tax issues - detailed research to refute 1.20 240.00
and clarify same - detailed e-maif to Supervisor rg same

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PLORIA OFFICE




LAW QFFICES OF

QUINN JOUNSTON

e

Re: Mahomet Township

Decerber 4, 2025
Invoice 228729

Page 2
Date Alty  Description Fask  Hours Amount
1110725 NM  Review and analysis of complaint doc and other correspondance 070 119.00
and doovments re Townghip.
11710725 NM  Roceipt and review of correspondence with Champaign County, 0.20 34,00
11/10/25 NM  Review and analysis of levy orvdinance draft aad certification, 0.20 34.00
L1025 MAKK Multipl detailed phone conferences with Supervisor ro 11/12 170 340,00
Board Meeting and fssuey therefor « e« mail re Joint Bridge Tund
isgues - research same
171025 MAK. Research and analyze issues for 11/12 Board Meeting as 0.70 140,00
disonsged with Supervisor
A2  MAK Mu!tip]a e-mails with Supervisor ve Township levy - review and 0.80 160,00
Tevige game
11/11/25 NM  Receipt and analysis of new FOIA request. 0.30 31.00
AV NM Review and analysis of deeds for cemetery and correspondence .30 51.00
wilh ¢ $AMC,
11711725 NM  Review and analysis of documenis for acoounting services. 0.20 34.00
11/1125  MAK Phane conference and c-ntals wil‘l_e multiple 11/12 180 360.00
meeting issves - research and analyze Townshiyp issues and
opliong - prepave for 11712 meeting
H/1L25  MAK E-mails re cemetery contracts - review same (.80 160,00
/11725 MAX E-mails re FOIA Requests - analyze seme 0.30 60.00
11712725 NM  Review and analysis of correspondence from RD altorney re 0.20 34.00
levy and documents,
11/12425 NM  Reocaipt and snalysiz of letter received from PAC altorney, (.20 34.00
11/12/25 WM Telephone call with JEe Township issues. 040  68.00
111225 MAK Review issues for 11/12 Board Meeting - review documents 120 24000
and analyze oliont options - e-mail from opposing counsel - e~
mails with Supervisor vo sume
1112725 MAK Meet with Saperviser before 11/12 Board Meeting - attond 3.80  760.00
Board Meoting - meet with Supervisor after Board Moeting -
travel to and Gom Mahomet
11/12/28  MAK Bemails re cometery issues « initinl review of cemetery 0,70 140,00
agreomenis
11/13/25  NM  Receipt and analysis of documents and email fmm-:t ak (.40 68,00
11713725  MAK Phone conferenco with Supervisar 0.20 40.00
117113426 MAX B-mail ve County Clerk and Road District Levy fssues - analyze 0.70 £40.00
same
11/13/25  MAK E-mails re FOTA Requests and Responses 0.40 80,06
/14428 NM  Receipt, review, and analysis of multiple new FOILA requests, 0.50 85.00
/14725 NM  Receipt aud sualysis of dosumenls and correspondence from 0.30 51,00

Maag,

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



LAW OPFICES OF
QEHNN JOHNS’HON

i{c Mahmmt I‘ownshtp )

December 4, 2025
Tavoice 228729

Page 3

Bate
11114125
11714725
11/14/25
11717728
11/17/25
11717725
11/17/25
11725

L1825

11/18/25
{1718/25
11718725

FI/18725
11/18/25
1Y/18/25

11/18/25

11/18/25
1119725
11/19/25

14/19/25
11/19/25

11/19/25
11720725

14/20/25

11121725
1121725
11721125
L1/21/25

Atty
MAK
MAK
MAK
NM
NM
NM
MAK
MAK

NM

NM
NM
NM

NM
MARK
MAX

MAK.

MAK.
MM
NM

NM
MAK

MAK
NM

MAK

NM
NM
NM
NM

Buseription

Phene conference with Supssvisor

Research fssues with levy and 11/121 Board Meeting

E-mails with Road District counsel

Receipt and review of new FOIA. and correspondence re same.
Propavation of initial FOTA. response letter.

“Raoeipt and avalysls of multiple new FOIAs,

POIA Response from Village

Multiple new FOLA Recuost e-mails -~ e-mafls with Supervisor re
same - abalyze potential issuoy

Receipt and review of building correspondence and documents
re village.

Telephone call with e FOLA.

Propacation and yending of FOIA respunse o

Receipt and analysis of correspondence and documents from
Hlinole AC's offise.

Receipt and review of new FOIA reques! I‘mm—
Phone sonference with Supervisor re FOLA issucs

Regeipt and review of Village's FOIA. Response - e~mail to
Sapervisor

Eemails from Champaign Couaty State's Aitorney’s Office civil
division - analyze and researvh ssues for response - detailed
response c-mail - analyze i issyes for Township

Review issuies re new " EIRIREIREEE  FOTA Request
Receipt ond analysis of multzplc new FOIA requests,

Redacton of withholding notices received in preparation for
FOLA tesponse,

Emajl correspondence with -c FOIA,

Detailed phone conference with Supervisor re multiple ssues - ¢~
mails with, Supervisor

Multiple FOTA requests and responses - analyze same

Receipt and review FOIA documents and correspondence from

Receipt and review of POTA Request - phone conference with
Supervisor ro same ~ research issues re potentin] claims related
to FOIA Recuest - detailed e-mails with counsel

Reveipt and review of maultiple new FOIAs.

Bmail correspondence with Chysti e FOIA,

Draft ancl prepare multiple draft FOIA response letters.
Draft and sent FOTA oxlonsions.

0.60
130
0.30
(.30
0.40
0.60
0.20
0.60

0.20

0.20
(.50
040

(.20
0.50
0.30

2.20

0.20
0.40
.70

0.10
1,00

0.3
0.30

1.70

0.70
0,50
150
0.50

Tagk Howrs Ameownt

120.00
260,00
60.00
51,00
63.00
102.00
40.00
120.00

34.00

34.00
85,00
68.00

34,00
100.00

60.00

44(.00

40,00
68.00
118,00

1740
200.00

100.00
3L00

340.00

119.00
83.00
255,00
85.00

PLEASE REMI'T PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE




LAW QFPICES OF

QUINN JOHNSTON
_ : Decerber 4, 2025
Re: Mahomet Township fovoive 228729
Page 4
Date Atty  Description Task  Hoewrs Amount
1121725 NM  Review and analysis of FOIA act re certain sxemptions. 0.50 85.00
11721725 MAK. Prepare for and phone conference with Road Distriet counsel - 0,70 140,00
avalyze ssnes re same
L2425 MAK Multiple POTA e-imails - analyze issues for Township 0,60 120,00
L1724/25  NM Draft, prepare, and send multiple FOIA extensions. 0.60 102.00
1724725  NM  Receipt and review of new FOIA tequest. 0.20 34.00
11724/25 MAK Analyze FOTA Request issucs - omails with Supervisor 0.60 120,00
11725/25 NM  Dralt and sending multiple FOIA responses. 0.70 119.00
11/25/25  MAX Review baok statomenis and documents from the acconntant « 1.60 320,00
analyze nccounting issues and Township oplions - review
Budgets
1/26/25  NM  Reoeipt and review of bank statements. _ .80 136.00
1326125 NM  Draft and prepare FOIA responsc to u 0.50 85,00
1/26/25  NM  Review of new webgite. 0,50 85.00
11/26/25 NM  Receipt and analysis of PAC responses and correspondence re 0.40 68.00
same,
1426/25  NM  Disoussion with attotne)SRESEREEEEr: TOIA, - - 0.30 51.00
12625 NM Drafting POIA response lotter and feview of responge 0.60 102.00
documents re same.
11726/25  MAK. Mulliple c-mails re PAC Roview decigions on fictitious name 1.40 280.00
requesters - e-mail with Supervisor - annlyze and regearch
FOLA statute and analyze process to respond to fictitions name
reqguesiers
Totak Fees 10,707.00

R e
el

Date l);:sfcﬂpt]nu . o "M'f.[*‘:u;ii ! - Rléitt? o

0910/25  “Iravel Bxpenges; Travel - Mahomet - MAK. 0,70 165.00

10/08/25  Travel Bxponsos; Travel - MAIK « Mahomet 0.70 105.00

11/12/25  'I'ravel Bxpenses; Travel - MAK » Mabomet 0.70 105,00
Total Disharse ments 315,00

SRR AR A S

Homes “Rate

Michnel A. Krafl 8, Pariner 3130 200.00 7.460.00
MNoah Miller Associnte 19.10 170,60 3,2471.00
Totals 56.40 10,707.00

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE

i




LAW QPFFICTS OF
QUINN JORNSTON

Decomber 4, 2025

Re; Mahomet Township Invoice 228729
Page 5

Total Feen and Cosls 11,022.00

Total This Invojee ~ 11,022,00)

Total Amount Due

T N Ry STy Sy SWTHE Tt

11,022.00

O T

PLEASE BEMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OXFICE




l wv 1140112025 INVI 94806 11/1342025

Medichn

Sinply Excaptional Connections
G601 K. Country Fair Dr. | Champaign , 1L 63821

203 E Dunbar 8t {Cemetery Maintenance Bullding)

203 E Dunbar St Building)
Mahomet I} 61853 203 E Bunbar St
United States Mahomet Il 61853

Unlted States

$ B8L.00
1 Static IP Address Lease 1.00] % 15,007 %1500
Cloud Unified Cormmunications - Business User Untimited - Aulo Attendant - Voicensail to Email - Unlimited 100} 525001 %2500
Local and Long Ristance - 1 Direct Inward Sial (DID)
Fremium Fiber Optic Internet DISCOUNT 1.0014-26.001 § -26.00
Cloud Unified Communication- Business User Unlimited DISCOUNT 100 b-6.250 %-6.25
Hingis 811 Surcharge LO0Y % 1.50 $ 1.50
{10 you bave a guestion about your biil? Subkotal 408,75
Call us at 21.7-363-3702 or email us at ARG PaviovMedia.com
Fax 204
Other questions? Total %100.99

Call us at 8AB-472-8568

j\*!' - ! i o 4 ¥ i Fia. ‘.il

S
$ 100,99

Payable To:

Paviov Medla

601 N. Country Fair Dr.
Champaign IL 61821
United States

Date Roe. | ! - | 4 - Q@_&!mss Cha or Commants!
GL Code #_ 6 ~ (000

Volce services are provided by Campus Communications Group Inc.

Website: https://www.paviovimedia.com | Phone: 888-472-8568 | Email: ar@paviovmedia.com Page: 1./ 1




@%F}’

éf Ameronllinois. com I
Aﬂ?gmm Customes Seivie 800,232 2477 Statement Issuad 1111412025
BAIRIOIS Amounit Bue $38.62
Pue Date Jan 13, 2026
Last Paymant $30.62

Aecount Mumbor W

Gusiomer Name WA TOWNSHIF

Sorvice Addross A2 E MAN BT, FESTIVAL
MAHOMEY, 1. 61853

Totni Elactric Charge

Paymont repeived, Thank pou.

Impartant Account Messages

$38.82
The corent bitled amount of $38.62 is duo on Jan 13, 2026,

Totel Amongt Dug

302

TIME PERIID AVB. DALY USE

6 o W o0 o CURRENT MONTH  0.00 kWh

@ & LAST MONTH .00 kWh
G BEP BLT ROV
S A A

I'TH ENERGY EFEL

Take advantage of Hinencial incentives ta help lower your costs,
Learn mora atAmamnl!lma;sﬁamngs nmm’ﬁiusm&aﬁm& or cai[ 1 B66.800.0747,

IENCY?

Date Ree. ||~ f‘;? 9«5
GL Code # 5 -~ (40'7(

= See page 2 for account messages and tpsiasdg

E‘f‘g’

tig@for your rocords. Page 1 of 4

ﬁﬁf} . Fleasg detach stub aud rotern this porifon vwith paur paymeni.

Wﬂ mgmgg (2 sue riavarse side if your addrass ias chonged

LS

e e O S TR TR TR

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP
PG BOX 492
MAHOMET, iL. 618530402

A bor dotails on other veays 1o pay you Bill, AGGBHM Numbar —

Araaunt Dun $38.872
Due Date 01/13{2028
Aanount Englosed

[ [TUE | (URH BT 1 U AU L SR TR 1 R
AMEREN [L.LINOIS

P.C. BOX 88034

CHICAGO, 1. 606801034




R

/A

%ﬁ?ﬂ ﬁg@mﬁ i\umrmu!!;iuois.unub 2122077
Atstomer Swvico 1L800.232,
H,[_m;m,!.' WSLOMET S viGe
Ascount Nrembor LA e
Customer Namp MAHOMET TOWNSHIP
Sorvico Addrass 512 E MAI 8T, FESTIVAL

MAHOMET, Il 1853

Btatemont Issusd TH1412025
Amuount Dug $38.02
Dus Data Jan 13, 2026

DATE AMOUNE
Payment Recolvar Novamber 12, 2025 §38.62

g6 Non Resiilentlal Billing Detal) - Bate Zi

Eostrie Metor Reed for 101312026 11/12/2025 {30 days)

1131200811112

READ TYPE METER NUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER READ  READ DIFFERENCE  MULTIPLIER USAGE
~Fotal kWh 26005774 201.0000 Actual 2910000 Actual 0.0n0n 1.0000 (L0000
Usago Summary
Total kWh 0.8000
CHRARBE DESCRIPTHON USAGE UNIT : HATE CHARGE
Elastric Belivery Gustomer Charge C§25.32
Ameren Mincis ftater Charge $8.02
115-2 Smalt Genral Dolivery | Glectde Dafared Incoma Tax Adjustment $26.17 @ -2.180000% $-0.57
Sarvice Delivary Sarvien.Gost Adjustawnt $28.17 @ 12.960000% §3.37
Eloetrln Bolivary §36.14
Electin Supply Purchased Efocivicity Adustment 0.00 kWwh @ §0.00292200 30.60
Auneran Minois '
BB:S-Z Basie Generation
Soervice
Elostrie Supply $0.00
Stity end Local Taxos and | Customer Generation Tharge $2.48
fither Mandated Chargos
Totol Taxes syl Dther Chargos §2.48
“ineludes mavdatad chargos and proyraims, and othor changas resulting Totul FlgetiTe Chargoes $34.82
fram the 2021 stals enory law.
¥ ;i _
TS IMPORTANT THATY

JE REA

GH YOU IN

OUTAGES > AGCOUNT UPDATES >

BILLING AMD PAYMENTS

Paga Jof 4




EANRIIN P VO B TN & B

PO BOX 13604

ELECTRONIC SERVIGE REQUESTED

Phifadoiphia, PA 161013604

Gustomer Account Numbor;

AT P i irvolca Number: 41257464
Invoice Dale: 1112512025
fnvolos Die Nato: 12MTI2025
Total Dues H22100
Amount Pald: $

i b b bbb,

SAUIL IS T LR R S O TR T
MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Uso anclosed envolope and make choeck payable lo:
;PO BOX 02
MAHOMET | 81853-0402 PEAC SOLUTIONS
PO BOX 13604

PHILARELPHIA, PA 191013804
!xlliili||1':||um"inﬂil||luimp"m"nnhlllml["lﬂ

istomer Connect

Same great technology...new name + look!

= Pay your bills and manage your account online
Visit today at leaseservices.com!

“soma restiictions apply ond pracessing fee Incirred

CHETOMER AGCOUNT INVOIGE IN\JQ!C‘g RUE LAST PAYMENT
DATH HUMBER DATE RECBIVED
TH22025 41257464 122028 T1HR2025

1712028 - 1211812026 CONTRACT PAYMENT F20B.00 $0.00 $R08.00 \
|

SALEBAJSE TAX $12.00 $0.00 $13.00

CONTRACT BALANGE DUg SAE1.00 LR HEZLO0 J‘

HVOICE TOTAL BALAMOE BUE 221,00 §0.00 22100 :

|

a-0l-25

Date Ree,

GL Code #__ 5 " (0055

Account #

$ Amount__ ¥ =2 .00
Administeator Bignatur
Supervisor Signature

Questions? See our FAQs on page 2. Visit us at www. lsasasorvices.com or 883-238.2400

Page 1



| City, Stat

BR-FOCAS 1303480% 612 E Main

Mahomael, IL 51053

Quesilons? Sea our FAQS on page 2. Vislt us at www.iensesarvices.com or B88-236-2409.

Pann R




------------------------ wesmerssons CUT HERE AND INCLUDE THIS SECTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT  =ecssesessense

Please mal in your payment with this portion of your statement to ensure proper credit.

B i

MAMOMET TOWNSHIR Current Amount Due: $50.00 Due Date: Dec 10, 2025
512EMAINST
MAHOMET, 1L 61

3 Amount Enclosed $

Account J—

invoice #871104

Senid Payments To - Amerlcan Pest Control Inc 14003 W Farmington Rd, Harmna City, 1L, 61536
Pay Online ametlcanpebriostack com/eustomer/indexhimlZhranchicl=MAIN

Pay by Phone 800-560-4250

Please remit payment from this invoice
or
Call our office at 800-560-4250 to pay & set your account up on autopay

Date Kee. ” ” 99(&’ "‘9#5
2y

9

H Adsinisteatop Signaturss
¢ Supervisor Signaturg




L S - 14003 W Farmington Ref
oy : ;
: ANH]RI( AN - Hanna City, 11, 61536

N (g \ ¥

- PUST CONTROL 800-560-4250
frvoica to: Inwvolce # ¢ 871304
MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Service Date : 202
512 E MAINST Account # :
MAHOMET, lL. 61853 Polsan Control# ¢ (800) 222-1222
Total due on Dec 10, 2025: : E;;‘s‘ Licensa .
% ﬂfé@ @ﬂ B Company License#t 3 %

' Appt Windows ¢ 7:00AM-8:00,
Please ramit payment from this invoice Time In/Qut b 10:06AM-10:141AM
o Service Address v BI2ZEMAINST

MAHOMET, IL. 61853

MONTHF hd IN%E(‘T & RODFN‘!‘ PONTROL Regular Gewlm (."hal ge

o 2 g o -

MNOTES 5
C@ﬂtr. et Blox In basement near sink

ﬁﬁstnmarﬁmthm‘lzatiom

PRODUCTS USED

RN L24 | oroe | DO5 ' Handheld
Temprld FX {Imldac!aprif}EPA4—&2—4151?51 1,245 3 I 0,075 galls} Sprayer
Contrac 1 oz Blox (Bromadivlone) EPA . 2z Hane
| aoassye A | ml"""__ blockis) | .| Placement l

TARGETED PESTS  1-Ants, 2-Crickets, 3-Mice, 4-Roaches, 5-Spiders
AREAS  1-Common Areas, 2-Endrances, 3-Interior, 4-Restrooms, 5-Utility/Mechanical Rooms




Amerenllinois.com . :
Cuistomer Service 1 800232 3477 Statement Issued 1111812025 |

LGS Amount Bue 400,71

Dus Data Jan 20, 2026
Beeount Numbor Last Paymont $49.64
Gustomer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETE Payuent recerved. Think po,
Borvice Adivess 902 M LOMBARD 8T
MAHOMET, 1L 61853

lmpurtautﬂcuouni Mesangea

Total Eectric Clmgm $80.71

The current billed amount of $80.71 is due on Jan 2!3 2026

Toral Amnunt Due #90.71

AVE, [BAILY 15E

TIME PERIND

LI V! BT 7

ng 1 % B ®m @ w0 102 1 | CURRENT MONTH  3.97kWwh
B ° ht il o o ® ¢ @ % d * b LAST MONTH 352 Wh
NIV DEG: JAN FEB MAR  APA MAY  JUN JUL AUG Sty Qcr [l 1AST-YEAR 209 kWh

54*  36*  B1° W 4t s 4ic g7 Yge e WY oE0 Boe
Runraga Monthty Tamparatizg

Y | GET STARTED
I ﬁ%ﬁ@&? EFFICIENCY?

Take advantage of finangial incentives to help lowsr your costs,
Leara more at AmereniBlinolsSavings.com/BusinessFAD or call 1.866.800.0747.

[[-26-25

Date Kee,

A R e e s s o B ion for ynmmmrds Page I of 4
ﬁy} Please dotach srui; ana‘mwm mfs ;mn‘mn withh your paymaent, '
@gg 5 " ide i your adidress has changed ’
ﬁggggr @ﬁg . .‘ir‘:l'?;[Tﬂ(:g[zgi;stﬂnOz;lt‘.‘r;a[\i;{tf:ya&;fsynu?aﬁ. Beeount Numi;m‘ —
Bmount Due 59071
Due Date 011202026
fmount Enclosed
ikl ity venkezpebfenadiy
] f; 4 ""I| IH! [I“ I il i II;lH
PM&!Eg)I\(ﬂESgﬁWNSHEP GEMETE ||'|"'n“'l*l*‘l‘l*"l“'l|i'|***"“]ll"*il""’llili'llll“‘
MAHOMET, 11 619550482 AMEREN ILLINOIS

P.O. BOX 88034
CHICAGO, iL. 60680-1034




el

2

W Amerenlllinois.com
gﬁggm” Customer Service 1.800.732.2477 Statement Issned 11118]2025
- Amount Dun $90.71
Avcount Numbor H Dua Dats Jan 20, 2028
Gustomer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHI? CEMETE
Sarvice Adidrass 502 N LOMBARD 8T
MAHOMET, i 61853

DATE AMDNY
Paymont Becoived Navember 12, 2025 $89.54

Electric Mater Road for 10{1412025 - 11113/2025 (30 days)
READ TYPE METER NUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER READ  READ DIFFERENGE  MULTIPLIER UBAGE
Total kWh 71850152 T047.0000 Actual 5928.0000 Actunl 119.6000 1.0000 1100000
Usaga Summery
Total kWh 116.0600  Non-Sumemer kWb 190000
GHARBE DESCRIPTION ' USAGE LNIT BATE GHARGE
Elsotrle Delivery Eustomer Charge §25.32
Amoran lfinois Motar Charge §8.02
B5-2 Small Genral Defivery | Distribution Delivery Charge Non-Suminer 118.00 kWh @ #%0.03352000 $3.99
Service Etoctiic Doferad Income Tax Adjustment F3g @ -2.190000% §.0.60
Detivary Sarvice Dost Adjustment $36.3 B 12.860000% $3.00
Eleptric Defivary §40.57
Elaptris ﬁupp!y TR EWH 0106600 119.00 kWi i $ 010680000 §12.69
Hiroct Enargy Servieos
Elegtrie Supply $12.69
State and Loval Taxes and | Sustamer Gengration Cliargs §2.48
Dther Mandated Ghorges | Slean Energy Assistanca Gharga 119,00 kWh @ $0.00183000 §0.22
Coal to Solar and Enorgy Storage Charga® 11800 kWh @ % 0.00007000 £0.01
Renowshie Energy Adjusteent™ 11408 .Wh f@ & 0.00458000 §0).55
EDT Cost Revevery 119.80 kWh @ §0.00125500 $0.15
Eloctric Enviranmental Adjustment 119.00 4Wh @ $0.00007020 §0.01
Energy Efficiency Programs Charga 119.00 kWh @ $0.00763000 $0.01
Ennrgy Trangition Assistance Clargy” 119,00 KWk @ $0.00022000 $0.00
Utility-Dwwnod Solsr amd Storage Adjustment® 11800 kWh @ & 0.00008300 §0.01
IWinois State Electricity Excise Tax $0.30
Total Taxes and Oikor Charges $4.82
Hreludas mandated eharges and programs, and sther changss resulting Total Elentriz Charges $59.08

from the 2021 atate onergy law,

Details From Your Electric Supplisr

Diract Energy Servicas
wwrw.irectenargy.com
866.260.2084

Pags Jof 4




w 78 & °  ropox s :
& Philadelphia, A 19101-3604 i

f fﬂ.iiil]f E

: Customer Account Number:

ELECTRONIC SERVICE REQUESTED WVOsGE Invoice Number: 4115388
Involce Data: 11082026
involee Dus Dato: 1173042025
fotal Due: P

Amaount Paid: $

RS IO ————

‘ Ha]iene u|| ddisgedilperd]
MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Ueo enclosed snvelope and maks check payable to:

k%? PO RO 402

MAHOMET 1. B1853-0492
: ) PEAC SOLUTIONS
PO BOX 13604

PHILADELIHIA, PA 19101-3604

lilll1“tﬂhiull_nIllillllhzihhl!":lih]ll;!n“ﬂiluahll

Please call 844-792-287 7 and talk to your Account Representative about
payiment optinns, We offer check by phone payment options.

You can also manage your account and pay online at: www.leaseservices.com.

COT ORI A CONTE IVOICE - NVOICE DUE LAST PAYMENT
N it DATE NUMBER DATE REGEIVED

41163061 HiR0/2026

THRB2020

TO/30/2025 - 1HRNZ02E6 CONTRACT PAYMENT $230.00 : : @2.3_‘3«00 : £478.00
| LATE GHARGES $23.80 $0.00 $23.90
: ONETIME OOCUMEMTATION FEE £0.00 RYRO0 $75.00
} CORTRACT BALANCE DUE F202.00 31400 56578.890
RIVOICE TOTAL BALARNCE DUE $202.80 $344.00 BAYH.00

$337.492

Date Ree.__ 1] ! S
GL Code #_5 ~ {

]

Ruestions? Sea our FACQs on pago 2. Visht us at www lbagosarvicos.com or 888-236.2400,

Paje 1



. Adslrgss iy, Stito, 2Ip:
Sharp MX B468F Cople | 7020425306RMK 512 E Main Mahomat, Ik 83863
Sharp MY B466F Caple | 70204253007 1M 612 € Maln MAHOMET, It 61863
Deil Lattitudo 3560 FiABGYA 612 E Main MAHOMET, Il 61063
Dell Lattilude 3650 4VE674 512 E Maln MAHOMET, 1L 61853
Dalf QptiFtox 7020 MXOGAVARTZ20752F | 612 E Maln MAHOMET, It. 61853

Quesstions? Sea our FAGE on page 2. Visl us st wawleasesarvices.com or 888-236-2408,

Faoe 3




I@V S 2101/2025 INV105732 12/11/2025
P i

Clis

Simply f."xmp!:onal Conneclions
601 M. Country Fair Dr, | Champalgn, 11, 61821

203 E Dunbar 5t (Cemetery Maintenance Building) 203 E {".}unbdr SL (Cemetary Maintenance
203 £ Dunbar 5t Building)

Mahomet Il 61853 203 € Dunbar St

tinlted States Mahomet I 61853

United States

Plemsum l‘lbar Optlc Internet 250/250Mbps wn:h a dynamlc !P adchass 1.00] $89.00f $88.00

1 Gtatic IP Addrass Lease 1 $15.00] %1500
Cloud Unified Communications - Business User Unlimited - Auto Attendant - Voicemail to Email - Unlimited 100 $25.00F %2500
Local and Long Dislance « 1 Direct Inward Dial (DI0)
Bremimm Fiber Optic Internet DISCOUNT 1005 -26.001 $-26.00
Clogd Unified Communication- Business Yser UWnlimited DNSCOUNT 1.00] $-6.25] %-6.25
Hlinpis 811 Surcharge o 100} $1H00 5150
Do you have a quastion aboot your bill? Subtotal 4 948.2%
Call us at 217-363.3702 or email us at AR@PaviovMedia.com
Tax § 274
Other guestions? Total %100.99

Call us at 888-472-8568

INV1957232 1212025 4100.95

GL Code D o0DTQ

Avcount #

Payabie To; ST
Paviov Medla

601 N, Country Fair Dr,
Champalgn 1. 61821

United States

Voice services are pmwd@d by Campus Commumcntmns Graup Inc

Wabsgite: https://www.paviovmedia.com | Phone: B88-472-8568 | Email: sr@pavievmedia.com Page: 1/1
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Wﬁm&# en t}"‘““"".'if"“i“,'““'“ . Statement lssued 11/1712025
h ustomer Service 1.800.232.2477 )
HEWNGIS Amount Due $246.57
Due Date Jan 16, 2028
Asgount Bumber Last Paymeut ) $154.58
Custamar Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Fayment received. Thank you.
Service Addrass 20 E DUNBAR ST UNIT 112
MAHOMET, i 61853
Chatge:
e Impaortant Accotnt Messages

Total Electsic Chargo $105.71 - SO —
Tatal Bas Ghargo §140.06 The current billed antount of $248.57 i due on Jan 16, 2026
Subtota Gurrant Chorges §248.57
Yatal Ameunt Bug §246.57

i 1 i ] ] 2 o P& Fii 106

2 ™

TIME PERIDD

CURHENT MONTH

MOy DEG JAN HEB MAR APR MAY  JUN JUL AUG SEP 00T
L T L L || L A i L | LA (1 S 1
Avzraye Montily Tempersturg

@ LAST MOKTH
oy LAST YEAR

AVG. DAILY USE

12.83 kWh
8.52 Wk
0.23 kWh

TIME PERIOD

87 CURRENT MDNTH

B 0
e T i Lid L L Ll & £ 4 & & &
NGV BEC  JAN FEB MAR APR WIAY  JBN JuL AUg REP QBT MOV
11 {1 LR 1 A

Averegy Moathly Yeaiperaium

o LAST MONTH

AVG. DAILY USE

2.23 Therms
0.00 Therms

% Sew page 2 for account messagas aod tips from Amaran leois.

Keon this partion for pour records.

‘@ﬁ Féﬁn Flaase detach stel sad ratum this portion with your payesn.
‘E%ﬁfﬁm&mﬁ @Seumvars ite if your sildress has changed
ILLIOSS O DTS T Aceoont Number
Amount Bue
Due Date
Amannt Enclosad
e ovenr |
HAHOMET, 1L 814530408 AMEREN ILLINOIS

Pape Tof 4

§246.57

0111612026

RR.0. BOX 868034

BRCHICAGO, 1. 60680-1034




A
A fmeren

LIS

Agcount Mumboer

Amerenlliingis.com

Custamar Service 1.800.232.2377

Customor Narsa MAHONIET TOWNSHIP
Servics Addrass 203 £ DUNBAR 8T UNIT 142
MAHOMET, 1. 61853

Foyment Rreaivod

DATE
Novershar 12, 20258 $154.50

Elastris Mater Read for 10]1312026 - 11/12]2025 (30 doys)

Billirig Det

ARGUNT

Statement Issued
Amount Bug

Die

e Date

1212026 30 s

11717/2025
$2446.57

Jan 16, 2026

READ TYPE METER NUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER READ  READ DIFFERENCE  MULTIPLER USAGE
Total kWh 72551347 3982.0000 Actusl 35870000 Actual 385.0000 1.0000 385.0000
Hange Summary

Tatal kWh 365.0000 Man-Summar kWU - 385.0000

GHARGE DESGRIPTION USAGE UNIT BATE CHARGE

Elestris Befivery Gustomior Charge $24.32

Ameron Ninois heter Gharge 88.02

05-2 Small Ganerat Dalivary | Digtribution Delivery Clarge Non-Summer 35,00 Wh @ ¢ 0.03352000 312.91

Sarvice Electric Deforred lncome Tax Adjustment $39.56 @ -2.190000% $-0.87

Dativery Servico Cost Adjustemant $39.68 @ 12.860000% £5.00

Eectric Dallvery 560,47

Eforeric Supply 385 I(WH 1. 106800 38500 kWh @ & 0.10680000 104
Bicect Enorgy Services

Eloutric Bupply §41.04

State and Lonnl Taxes ung | Custorner Genoration Ghargs $2.48

Gther Mandated Cheryes | Dloan Enorgy Assistames Charge 38500 kwh @ & 000183000 $0.70

Loal to Solar end Encrgy Storage Gharge” 305,00 kivh @ §0.00007060 $0.03

fanowahla Energy Adjustment™ 385,00 1Wh @ $0.00458000 .76

EBT Gost Recovary 385.00 kWwh @ %0.00125500 50.44

Electtic Environmantal Adjustment 38500 Wh @ 000007020 50,03

Energy Efficiency Programs Charge 386.00 Wk @ % 0.00763000 $2.04

Enargy Transition Assistance Chorpe* 385.00 KW @ §0.00072008 $0.28

Utifity-Ownod Solar and Storage Adiustmens™ 385.00 kWh @ % 0.00008300 $0.03

Mahemet Municipol Tax 92,18

Maliniet infrastracture Mica Foe $2.04

Winvis State Floctricity Exvise Tax $1.27

Total Toxes and Other Charges $14.28

*Inighwies manatad charges and grograms, and othor changes resufting Total Elotric Charges $106.71

from the 2021 stain enargy taw,

Page 3of 4




verizon e ————
business ¥ Date Ree. [[- f%.,;.,.&ﬁ

PO BOX 489
NEWARK,NJ 07101-0480  §  GL Code # -
4 Account # |
f S Amount_8 577,
| Administrator Signatury”]
Supervisor Signature_J§
mlllpluhnhli]llhahhhmh]l||]:||| It ‘
MAHOMET TOWNSHP T uoreza
812 E MAIN 8T w

MAHOMET, IL. e1853.7427

We appreciate your buainess with this acoount sinog 04/09/2025,

Snapshot of ymar bm

Account

Invoice: 6!2!193584

Billing pariad: Ot 11 - Nov 10, 2025
Due date; Past Due

Meanage your account at
varizon.com/mybusiness

’ We updated the deslgn of your bill Leatn ]
mors about these updates at

verizon.com/business/bitlupdates

Review your bill online

Bcan QR code with your camara app

(detalls an page 5) or go to verlzon.com/business/bil
Balance from last bl R | $257.66
No Payment Recelved .~ | $0.00
Balence Forward (due iz'ﬁmed}a‘iely) $257.66
This month's charges due k:)y DoG {‘}2 2025 25?',6 '
Total dus S 3&%2" )
Sava tiine when you enroll In prapar-fres billng andd Auto Pay. See page 2 for
detalls,
. .J
Wﬁﬁ‘ﬁﬁ@ﬁ
business Bill Date s '
Acentint Number
{nvolce Numther 8128103584
MAHQMET TOWNSHIP
SREMANST Total Amount Due

MAHOMET, IL. 618537427

Maks check payable fo Verizon Wireless.

Piease return Ihig renid sfip with paymen,

PQ BOX 16810

$515.32

$ \

NEWARK, NJ 071016810

Disfesabegdeffonflepe el fue s bl )




verkzon

business

Account: R
Invoice: 8128103584 '
Billing pariod: Oct H - Nov 10, 2025
R Due date: Past Due
Your November bill is $515.32
Due Do 2
Waysto pay
4 ~

[ my verizonior Business App

You omn chaol yaur bill easlly with the My
Verizon for Business app avatlable in App
Last month you pald $0.00. Store or Google Play.

Your bill increased by $267.66.

Changes since your last bill

Review detalls online at verlzon.com/mybusiness/ifl. ?ﬁi‘;ﬁﬁ?ﬁ? gﬁfa
. . e i J app
Bill summary (detalls on page 4)
Balance Forward S ﬁz&v’ﬁéﬂ J=1 Ontine via My Business Portal
Monthlycharges | C saazes  35loeronconmibuess wd s
Usage & Puréhésa Charges . | ) $0.0“0 . - Soan the OR code
féur?;hai‘@és rand (f)thear chafgéas“ & &?éélia | | o $';I.é4h oleam
‘Taxes, Goveramental E‘surc:h.argéa.&nl-“i-‘@és - g7
T;cial 'i‘,’m_(}hmg@s due by 12;’02/.&5 (@Tﬁ@m :D
Total Charges | %@5;32‘” & By Phone

Simply i #PMT (#768) on your Verlzon

N - ) » H
Bave time when you snrolt s paper-free biling and Auto Pay. Bes page 2 for detalls. shone and follow the promats ks pay.

InParson

(o to verizoncom/stores to find a Verizon
store near you.




Explanation of Charges:
Account Charges and Line Charges
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Invoice: 8128103584
Bifling period: Qot 11 - Nov 10, 2025
Diue date: Past Dus
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verizon

business

Charges by line details

$39.39

IPhane 16E 128 GB Black

Monthly Charges $36.99
ian

Public Bafoly 1st Resn S LINIL. /11 - 12410 $36.09
Features & Add Ong

5@ Ultra Wideband Access 111 - 12410 $0.00
Usage and Purchase Charges $0.00
Volae ’ Alowsnce Used Billablo Cost
Calling Plan {10711 « 1i/40) minutes untimited 17 - -
Fotal Voloa H0OL00
{iata . Allowanoe el Bittobla Gost
GA Ulra Widebaneg gignbytes  unlimited K1 S

Usagelid/H - 194100
_(atgaby_ie Usage(TOF41 - 110) giggbytes unlimite 232 -

“Tolal Baia ' $0.00
Surcharges and Qther Charges $0.46
Burcharges

Fad Universal Service Charge $0.25
Hagulatory Gharge $0.21
Taxes, Governmental Burcharges and Feos $1.04
iL. State 911 Faa 5150
il. Telecom Relay Sive Fee $0.02
Il. State Talecom Exclse Tax #1 $0.20
1L State Talocom Bxslee Tax #2 $0.05
Mahomet MTT $017

Tetal Gurrent Gharges for 217-728-0038 $30.39

Account:#
Invoice: 6128123584

Bliling pariod: Oct 1 - Nov 10, 2025
Due date: Past Due

el
Your Plan

Public Safaty ist Hesp SF UNL
$38.09 monthly sharge
Linlimiied monthly minutes

UNL Text Messaging
Linlimitact M2M Taxt
Unlimited Text Massage

Emall & Data Unlimited
Unlimited monthly gigabyte

M2M Natlonal Unlimited
Unlimited monthly Mobklle to Moblls

{NL. Might & Weskend Min
Unlimlted monthly OFFPEAK

LINL Picture/Video MEG
Linlimited monthly Picture & Video

International

intl $0 Gan/Mex Row $10/6G8
F10.00 par 5 GH after allowance
Intl rates vary for pay-as-you-go
countties

\‘See viw.com/intt-travel

Usage and Purchase
Charges

Usage and Purchase Charges
conslst of charges rasulting from
usage outside of your plan or
foaturs allowanoe. [t may also
kinclude international charges.




werizon

bisiness

Charges by ling details

Account: R
Invoice: 6128103584

Billing patlod; Oct 11 - Nov 10, 2025
Due date: Past Due

irhone 16E 128 GB Black
P
Monthly Charges $36.00 Your Plan
Public Safaty 1st Resp SP UNL,
Plan $%6.08 monthiy charge
Public Safety 1st Resp SP UNL 1741 - 1210 gaegg | nimitadmonthly minutes
. LINL Text Messaging
Features & A
eatures & Add Ons Linlimited M2M Text
: Emall & Date Unlimited
Usage and Purchase Charges $0.00 Unlimited monthly glgabyte
Voloa ©Mowanca Lsgd Blllable Cost M2M National Unlimited
Calting Phan (AT - HHOY minutes unélrattac 0 Un“ mited monthiy Mobl.la to Mobile
Might/Weskend (1044 - 11/10) minuten nhiimitast - 3 - LINL Night & Weaekend Min
Tolal Voloe $0.00 Unfimited monthly OFFPEAK
Data Alowance  Used  Billablo Gost UNL Pleture/Video MSG
5@ Ulte Widsband dlatbyten  unlimfted P Undimlfed manthly Picture & Video
Ustgel10/11 - 11710)
: nternational
kagal;gf_e; _!:lfmg»a(’tt_m1 ~ HHO) tlgnabytes unlimlted 282
TolalData ' S ' $ﬂ.¢o Intl $0 Gan/Mex Row $10/5GR
$10.00 por 5 (31 after allowange
. Int] rates vary for pay-as-you-go
Surcharges and Other Charges $0.46 couniries
' Saa vaw.com/inti-travel
\.
Surchargas
Fed Universal Service Charge $0.25
Regulatory Gharge $0.21 '
Usage and Purchase
Charges
Taxes, Governmental Burcharges and Fees $1.94
Usage and Purchase Charges
. conslet of oharges resulting from
IL State 911 Fee §1.50 usage outslde of your plan or
L. Yalecom Ralay 8rve Fes $0.02 feature allowance. it imay also
It State Telocom Exclas Tax &1 $0.20 kincluda International charges.
IL State Tolecom Exclse Tax #2 $0.08
Mehomet MTT $0.07

Total Gurrent Charges for 217-728-0405

$38.30




yerizon

husinoss

Charges by line details

$39.39

H!hone 16 1!8 GB RBlack

Monthly Charges $36.99
Plan

Public Safety et Resp 5P UNL /- 12410 $36.99
Fentures & Add Ons

6Q Ultra Wideband Access /11 - 12410 $4.00
Usage and Purchase Charges $0.00
Volon Atowanie Usad Hitable Cost
Callings Plan (10741 ~ 1140} minudes viedimited 4 i o
Tolal Voloa $0.00
Dain Allowance Usad Bitkable Cost
56 Ultea Wielabangd anbytus eintiniited 003 -

Usngalio/41 - HA10) .

Gligabyte Usapsl10/11- 11/10) igabytay unkimitad 4674 - -
Tote! Dok ' 7 $O.00
Burcharges and Qther Charges $0.46
Surcharges

Fad Universal Service Gharge $0.25
Hegulatory Gharge $0.21
Taxos, Governmental Surcharges and Fees $1.94
H. State 911 Fae $1.50
H. Teleoom Relay Srve Fee $0.02
I State Telecom Excise Tax #1 £0.20
(1. State Telecom Excise Tax #2 $0.05
Mahomeat MTT HO.17

Total Gurrent Gharges for 217-728-0675

| $39.39

Account:

involes: 8128193584

Billlng period: Oot 1 - Nov 10, 2025
Due date: Past Dus

(Your Plan

Public Safaety 1st Resp $P UNL
$38.99 monthly charge
Unilmited morthly minutes

UNL Text Messaging
Unfimited M2 Text
Unlimited Text Message

Email & Data Unlimited
Linlimited monthly gigabyia

M2M National Unlimited
Unlimited morthiy Mobile to Mobile

UNL. Night & Weekand Min
Unlimited monthly OFFPEAK

UNL, Pleture/Vhdeo MSG
_Unlimited monthly Pletire & Video

Irternational

Infl $0 Can/Mox How BHO/6GH
$10.00 per 5 GB after allowanoce
Intl rates vary for pay-aa-you-go
gountries

See vew.com/int-travel
M

-
Usage and Purchase
Gharges

Usage and Purchase Charges
oonsist of charges resulting from
usage outslde of your blan or
teature allowanas. it may alao
include international charges.

L
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verizon

inisiness

Charges by line detalls

. $2002
alaxy Tab ad Plus

Monthly Charges $20.00
Plan

Public Safaty 5 Mbp UNL. 11/1] - 12410 $20.00
Fealuras & Add Ons

3G Ulira Wideband Access 11741 = 12710 $0.00
Usage and Purchase Charges $0.00
ot Alowanse Used Billahle Cost
Qigabyta Usagg([Dlﬂ «110) _ gi_gabylas unlimited 006

Tolal Data . 5000
Surcharges and Other Charges $0.02
Surcharges

Regulatory Charge $0.02

Tolal Gurrant Gharges for 217-720-0860

$20.02

Accoun: GG

Involee: 61281035684
Billing period: Qat 11 - Nov 10, 2025
Due date: Past Due

-
Your Plan

Public Safety 5G Mbp UNI.
$20,00 monthly chargs
.25 par minte

MBE Unlimited Public Safely

Unlimited monthly gigabvie
L

-
Usage and Purchase
Charges

Usage and Purchaze Charges
cohgist of charges resulting from
usage outalde of your plan or
feature allowanca, It may also
kinci’uda International charges.




werizom

business

Charges by line details

$20.02
Galaxy Tab a9 Plus
Monthly Charges $20.00
Plan
Publle Safety 56 Mbp UNL. 11711 12410 $20.00
Faatures & Add Ons
56 Lra Wideband Access 11/11 - 12110 $0.00
Surcharges and Cther Charges $0.02
Surcharges
Regulatory Charga $0.02

Total Current Gharges for 247-720-105R

$20.02

Acoount:

Involoe: 81281083884

Bllling pariod: Cot 11 - Nov 10, 2025
Due date: Past Due

(
Your Plan

Public Safaty 6G Mbp UNL
$20.00 menthly charge
$.26 per minute

MBEB Uinlimited Public Safely

LUniEmItrad monthly glgabyte




verizon

businoss

Account;

involce: 6128103684

SBitling parlad: Oat 11 - Nov 10, 2025
Charges by line details Dus date: Past Dus

$20.02

Galaxy Tab a9 Plus

p
Monthly Chargas $20.00 Your Plan

Public Safely 56 Mbp UNL

Plan $20.00 montldy charga
Public Safety 6G Mop UNL 1171t - 1210 go000 | BeGperminute
Faatures & Add Ons MEE Unlimited Public Safely
50 Ultra Wideband Access /11 - 12/10 goop | Unimitad monthiy gigabyte
Surcharges and Other Charges $0.02
Surcharges
Regulatory Gharge 5002

Total Gurrent Charges for 217-728-1348

$20.02




werizon

business

Charges by line details

account TGRSR

Involoe: 6128103584
Billing period: Qot 11 - Nov 10, 2028
Due date: Past Due

$20.02

Galaxy Tab a9 Plus
-
Monthly Charges $20.00 Your Plan
Public Safaty 5G Mbp UNL

Plan $20.00 monthly charge
Public Safety 56 Mbyp UNL /11 - 12/10 g2000 | FEOperminte
Foatures & AddOns MBB Unlimited Public Safety
6G Ultra Wideband Access /41 - 12/10 gopo | Uniimited monthly gigabyte
Surcharges and Other Charges $0.02
Surcharges
Ragulatory Charge $0.02

Total Gurrent Gharges for 217-729-2806

$20.02




verizon

business i

Account:
Involcs: 6128103684
Billing period: Qot 11 -~ Nov 10, 2028

Charges by line details Due date: Past Dus

$39.39

iPhone 16E 128 GB Black
, ' ' s ™\
Monthly Charges . $36.99 Your Plan
Public Bafoly 15t Resp 8P UNL,
Man $38.99 monthly charge
Public Safely 1t Flesp SP UNL 141+ 12410 gapgg | Umimited monthly minutes
. ' LINL. Text Messaging
Featuras & Add One Unfimited M2M Text
EG Uktra, Wfdahﬂnd AGGGQS ﬁ;“ - 1?,/10 330(30 Undimilted Text Massaga
Emall & Data Unlimited
Usage and Purchase Charges $0.00 Untimited monthiy gigabyte
Valce Allowance Used Billabla Cost Mam Naﬂonat Unlimited
Undimited monthly Mobile to Moblle
Calling Plan (1011 - 11410) mintiley unlimitad 4 - -
Mght/Waekend (10/4 - 1A mirutes tnlimitac 3 - - LWL Night & Weakend Min
Total Voica $0.00 Unlimited monthly OFFPEAK
Messaging Mlowanee  Used Bilinbla Gost UNL. Plture/Video MSG
Text {10741 - $A0) maesgsagas unlimitact a - Unlimited monthly Pleture & Video
Unlimbtecd MEM Text 071 - 1/10) messages  unlimited 6 - - international
Totat Messaging $0.00 Infl $0 Gan/Mox Row $10/5G8
$10.0C par 5 GB aftor allowance
Dt Allowance  Used Bliable Cost [ntl rates vary for pay-as-you-go
506 Ultra Wielebane! gioabytes  tmlimited 254 - - aoluntries
Usagali0/11 - #/10) See vaw.com/intl-trave!
{3gabyte Usagaﬁnfﬂ «1i£10) gloabyles uistinitect 842 ™ /
Tolal Data $0.00
Surcharges and Other Charges $0.46
4 Y
Usage and Purchase
har [
Surcharges . Charges !
Fed Unlversal Service Charge $0.28 ;
Regufatory Charge $0.21 Usage and Purchase Charges >
oonslst of charges resulting from L
—— usage ouiside of your plan or ) E
Taxes, Governmental Surcharges end Fees $1.94 feature allowance. |t may also E
include International charges, )
p i
IL. State 911 Fae $1.50 ‘
IL Telocom Relay Srve Fee $0.02 i
il State Telecom Exolse Tax #1 $0.20

Il. State Telecom Excles Tax #2 $0.05



verizon

husiness

Charges by line details

$20.02
Samsung Galaxy Tab ad (B2I3)
Monthly Charges $20.00
Plan
Public Safety 5G Mbp UNL /1 «12/10 $20.00
Uisage end Purchase Charges $0.00
Data Allowanoe Used Billable Cont
f?{;ﬂ!ﬂ)}'tﬁjsris@(f(){jb"ljf10) - tlgabyles _ un_l[m?ten! 460 -
Total Data $0.00
Surcharges and Other Charges $0.02
Surcharyges
Ragulatory Charge $0.02

Total Gurrent Charges for 217-902-1883

$20.02

Acoount:

invoice: 6128183584

Billing period: Oct 11 - Nov 10, 2025
e date: Past Due

-
Your Plan

Public Safely 5G Mbp UNL
$20.00 monthly charge
£.26 pet minute

MBEEB Unlimited Public Safaty

Unlimited menthly glgabyte
A

'f
Usage and Purchase
Charges

Uzage and Purchase Ghargaes
ganglgt of charges resulting from
usage outside of vour plan or
feature allowance, [t may also

inolude nternational charges,
S




verizon

business

Need-io-Know Information

Subjeat to Cancallation

Qur records indlioats vour acsount ls past cue. Please ssid
payiment row to avold service disruption. If you have alreacly mace
vour payment please disregard this message and thank you.

More On Wireless Toxes And Surcharges
Your total ehearges for this montivs bill eydle are $615.32.

This Inclucles charges for one or more bundled Verizeh service
plans that inclucle volce, messaging, data, or other services for
which you pay a monthly plan charge.

This blil syele, vour fixed monthly plan charges were $247.00
{betore anplying any discounts or oredits, anc excluding other
aharges stich as overags, late pavment, taxes, Varizon surcharges,
ane sgulprment}.

To acoursiely bil texes and Verlzon surchiarges, we ragularly look at
past network usage by you and other oustormers with almilar plans
to allozate this fixed monthly pfan charga among the services
inctuded In the bundle.

In thiz hilf oyels, we have allosated this ametnt as follows: $7.92 for
volos, $1.64 for mesenging, $238.40 for date, and $0.00 for other
garvives,

For more Inforrmation, please go to vaw.com/taxesandsurcharges.

Bankruptoy Information

If you are or wera In hankeuptey, this bill may inclicle amounts for
prebankruptoy charges. You should ot pay pre-hankruptoy
amourits: they are Tor your Information cnly, in the event Verlzon
recalvas notlos of a banrkruptoy fllng, pre-banfiruptoy charges will
be adusted Iy future Involesa. Mail bankruptoyrelated
corraspondanas to 500 Teohnology Drive, Sulte 580, Weldon
Spring, MO 63304,

Explanation of Surcharges

Surcharges include {i} a Regulatory Charge {which helps defray
varlous govertirent sharges we pay Inoluding governmeant number
aclrinistration and Hoense fees); i) 4 Faderal Universal Service
Charge (and, If applloable, a State Unlversal Service Charge) to
rapover oharges Imposert on us by the government to support
unlyarsal servios; anct (i) an Administrative Charge, which helps
defray certain expanses we Inour, including: charges we, or our
agents, pay joaal telaphone cormpantes for delivering calls from ot
customers to thelr oustormnsrs; fess and assessmanis on our
retwork faclitles ancl gervices; property taxes; and the gosts we
Ineur responding to regulatory obllgations. Please note that these
ara Verizon Wireleas charges, not taxes. These oharges, and
what's Includad, are subleot to change from time to time,

Effactive January 11, 2028, the definition of the Administrative
Charge will iz modified 1o help dofray and renover oertain direct
and indirest sests we or our agents incur, Including: (a) costs of
complying with regulatory and induatey obligatlens and
pragrams, such as E91, wireless logal number portability, and
whalass tower mandate costs; (b} property toxes; and (o} costs
masoniated with our nelwork, including facilities (6.9, loases),
oparations, malntenance and protection, and sosts pold to other
cempanias for nelwork services.

Account

Involce: 6128103584

Billing perlod: Qot 11 - Nov 10, 2025
Due date: Past Due

Pleasa note thak this surcharge is a Vetizon Wireless charge, not
a tax or government-imposed fes. This charge, and what's
included, Is subject to changs from thine to time.

California ~ Questions About Your B3iil?

Call Guatomer Servios at 800.022.0204. Send writtan disputas to:
Verlzon, PO Box 409, Newark, NJ 071010400, If you are disputing
a charge hecause you contend it was not authorized, and wa need
fimu to Investluate the complein, you are not required to pay the
disputed amaotint whils our inveatipation s pending. If vous have a
somplaint vou cannat resolve with us, sibnilt a complalnit to the
California Public Utilitles Commission af Consumer Affairs Branch,
805 Van Ness Ave, Rim, 2008, 8an Franoisco, CA 84102, or at
http:ffwww.epue.cagov/complaings, or call B00.648.7570. If you
have hoaring or apeaking mitatlons and need California Relay
Sarvice, dinl 7i{visit Mip/fddipopucoagov/ for further
information). If yout need to contact your wireless phone Insurance
provider, call B88.881.262¢
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@Mmeim Amcronllliois.com Statement Issued  11/17/2025
HLLINOIS Amagnt Bug $300.16

Due Date Jan 16, 2026
Acnount mumhﬂr l.ﬁBt Pﬂyma“lt . 9428.4;}
Customar Nams MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Payment received. Thavk you.
Service Address SI2EMAINST -
MAHOMET, 1L 61853

Jarg.for Statombt. 1112025 .

Impﬁrmm At:{,mmt ﬁﬂessauas

Total Hantrm Charga 3189 a0

Totn! Gas Chargo $119.26 The current billed amount of $308.18 is ﬂuu on Jan 1B Zﬂzl
Subtotal Current Sharges . $309.16
Totat Amoust Due $309.16

< Avaraga Dally Elnatric Uso (kWhi -

» TIME PERIOD AVG. DALY USE
seaomm Ew BY ES . AOED e
B8 ﬂﬂ3 652 854 940 1968 1687  1HOJ 267t 23 288 16v2  foD GURRENT MONTH 28,93 kWh
» @ R N WY Y. 1 H 57,66 kwl
Nov ﬂﬁﬂ JAN FEB O MAR O APH MAY  JUN JHL AUB  SER OCT  HOV 1 AgT YM}&D:{T ;G.S? |:w':

L LK YL 3 meooare B m g0 WM o e e 5
Avarags Monthly Tomperators

TIME PERIDND AVG, DMLY USE

sisona e E e wen — 1]
LI T F-': SR S K VA ] a i} ! ¢ 0 Fy] CURRENT MONTH 157 Tharms
MOV DEC  JAN Mf?a MAR  APR  MAY JE@MTIELM:\;B ,._};,P aﬁwwﬁgy LAST WONTH 019 Horins
v
B5° M° A W0 @ 4 me e W we  q qe e | LhoT VEAR .50 Thonms |
Avarage Monthly Terparaturn i
@ﬂi
5% Son paga 21or sccount m sauﬁsﬁlﬁg)gﬁﬁlﬂaﬁ T . A" 5. is prurtion for your rocords, Page 1 af 4

@Ef ) Bith yowr payment,
HINOIS Account Numbor | N
Amount Due £304.18
o Due Date 0111612026

. Amount Enclosed
rl["|‘;|u"uI|llulllhllllulllrillli"rl‘ll"“l"ur!hl;
WAKINET TOWNSP e e
MAHDMET, i 61853.0492 AMEREN ILLINOIS

PO, BOX 88034

CHICAGO, 1L 60680-1034




N2

%ﬁ' . Amorenlilinois.com
ﬁgggr en ‘ Customer Service 1900.232.2477 Statemeant Issuail 1117{2025
' Amount Due $309.16
Aguount Number — J
Gustomer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Due Date an 16, 2026
Service Addrogs 812 E MAIN §F
‘ MAHOMET, IL 1853

DATE AMOUNT
Payment Rocolvod November 12, 2025 $428.40

- Elestrip.

Service Non Hesidential Billing Datail - Rats Zone | o 1001312026 - 1111212026 (30 days)

Elegtrle Moter Road for 1071312025 - 11112)2025 {30 1lays)

READ TYPE METER NUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIDUS METER READ)  READ DIFFERENCE  MULTIPLIER USAGE
Total kWh 25048457 D835.0000 Agtuat #967.6008 Actual 868.0000 1.0800 B68.0000
Usags Summary
Total kiWh 26B.0000  Now-Swmmer kWh 868.0000
GHARGE BESGAIPTICN USABE UMY RATE CHARGE
Elestrle Delivery Customer Gharge $25.32
Amaran Winois Matar Ghatge $8.02
05-Z Smatl General Dolivery | Distribution Delivery Sharga Non-Summer B60.00 kWh @ % 0.03352000 $20.10
Barvien Elostric Doforred Income Tax Adjustmant $56.38 @ -2.190000% §-1.23
Dativery Sorvice Gost Adjustment 456.36 @ 12.860000% $7.25
Eloetele Dolivary $68.40
Elaptrle Sapply 888 KWH  0.106800 #68.04 kWh @ §0.10860000 $82.53
Biteet Enotgy Sorvives
Elactrie Supply $82.53
State ant Local Tanes and | Gustomer Ganaration Charge $2.48
fither Mandoted Ghargos | Clean Energy Assistance Gharge 860.00 kWh @ § 000183000 $1.58  wemper
Goal tv Solar and Enevgy Storage Gharge™ B6E.00 kWh @ $0.000070U0 $0.88 b
Ronwwable Enargy Adinstment” 860.00 kWh @ $0.00450000 §39g ToT
EOT Cost Recuvery 884.00 kWh @ $0.00125500 $1.08
Elactrip Emvironmentot Adjustment 86800 kWh @ §0.006007020 $0.06
Ennrgy Fffieioncy Programs Charge 868.0¢ KW @ #0.00703000 §6.62
Euergy Trensition Assistance Charge™ 868,00 kWh i@ 4 0.0007Z000 $6.62
Utility-Ownart Sofar and Stoeage Adjustment” 866.00 kWh @ ¢ 0.00008300 $0.07
Mahomat Munigipal Tax 34.08
Mahomat infrastructure Mica Foe §4.60
Mistois State Electricity Exvise Tax §2.86
Total Taxes and Biler Charges £28.81
*Inciudos mandated eharges and programs, antl otier changas rosulting Yot Elastriy Ghargos $106.90

from the 2021 state anorgy law,

Page Jofd



Expense Reimbursement Sheet

Name:  Kim Howard

Date Localion of Expesnse What was purchased Miles Amount to be Gi-Gode

_ _ relmbursed
1171472025 |Minute Man Press Cemetery Warranty Deeds 0 $186.85 5-6042
12/1/2026 |Lowes Christmas Tree 0 $325.37 5-6035
121112025 |Lowes Christimas Wreath 0 $43.58 5-6035
12/1/2025 |Home Goodls Christmas Decorations D $172.12 5-6035

$727.92

Mileaga reimbursed at . 70 a mife
Employee Signature: i / Date:

Administratar-Kim Howard:

Supervisor-Robert Lafo

Date:J&LQLL@é

2l




[‘HAMPM&N Tfle CIR
118 W T0uN CENTER BLVD
CHAMPATGN, Il 61822
United States
211-155-4613

REGULAR SALE

i o e T
N " : - 9t ). 98
i 10 TOACK AEVARDS IND MAHAGE ECOUNF fi; i gFﬁﬁ"” 21‘ 100750 gg. ?? i
LOUE 'S HIDHE CEUTERS. LLC 47 -~ 5{};;385;\}: %ﬁ%ﬁa’g %%Hé Tr
1304 HORTH PRISPECT AUE. 47 ~ SEAGTNAL JRsTAL] $12.499 1
IREPAIG, IL 61822 (217D 373-1300 3 - CANDLES 179242 &io.99 T
4 - FLINALS RBA0GT $24.99 1
- BOLE - 35 - CANDLES 150236 $12.99 7§
wgoncs sa57504  Thatse: TG 12-01-2 Buntotal $157.91
_ L 8.000% Sales Tax 314,21
1 GE 7.5-F WONTMEA FIR 3 #9050 -
Total $172.12
SUBIOTAL: 296.50 - ,
TOTL Ta: 2607 VEGA o R
(HUGLEE 91020 TORRL; 125,47 GG TN RECORD - - e e
vIsn: 35,81

RCHASE
H(P?{Rk“ i/ A
Bk WY LOWE'S REVARNG dacsbpksd AUTHz i
AL ARCDODOOGOI 0T

APPLICATION LABEL VISA CREDIT

M} AN 12-01-2025 08:20:77

Changs * T
SRR MR bR AR

POTRTS BARNED: 313
nts are awardsd on R1igible purchases
ges that huva hous settled sod fulfiiied

TR TR ErE S P e s S RS a

XEKXNERN MO : 325,37 AUTHCE: goniny

» HEFI 12701724 08:27:18 HOMEGHONS VALUES YOUR FEEDBACK!
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WE DESIGHN, PRINT & PROMOYTE...YOU!

Minuterman Press

2131 & Neil St

Champaign 11. 61820
217.355.0500
minuterman@@ceuPrinting.com
cuPrinting.cont

Statement of Account 1171472025
Mahoimet Township Office
512 E Main St
Mahomet, IL 61853-7427
WE'VE MOVED TO A NEW LOCATION!
The Shoppes of Knoliwood
2131 & Neil Sireet - Champaign, IL 61820
Invoice Num PO Number Date ltem Description Invoice Totat Balance
87504 N/13/2025 + 100 Brochures: Warranty Deed $1100 (8.5 x 11, 2-sided, $175.24 $175.24
80# Cover Uncoated, Scored to 3.67 x 8.5)
+ 100 Brochures; Warranty Deed $2200 (8.5 x 11, 2-
sided, 80# Cover Uncoated, Scored to 3.67 x 8.5)
87522 11/%4/2025 100 Stock: Warranty Deed Stock (80# Cover Uncoated $11.6t $11.61
8.5x1)
Account Bafancré: V N $186.85
Account 5tatus: 0-30 days 31-60 days 61-90 days 91-120 days >120 days
$186.85 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Staterient contains a past-dus invoice. - a

Rinuteman Press hills through invoice. This statement is a reminder of invofces past-due.
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